
Printers Oil Supply Co., Inc.
            

               310 Ballardvale Street
               Wilmington, MA 01887
                 Phone (978)658-5290
                   Fax (978)658-6142

Chemistry Chemistry & Consumables for the Graphic Arts Consumables for the Graphic Arts



POSCO History & Policies................................................................ 2 
Metering Roller Cleaners................................................................... 3 
Blanket & Roller Washes................................................................... 4 
Fountain Solutions ............................................................................. 6 
Fountain Additives & Plate Cleaners................................................. 8 
Oils & Greases ................................................................................. 10 
Aerosols............................................................................................ 12 
Filters................................................................................................ 14 
Wash Up Blades ............................................................................... 17 
Blanket Wash Cloth Rolls, Pre-Saturated ........................................ 18 
Blanket Wash Cloth Rolls, Dry........................................................ 19 
Hickey Pickers ................................................................................. 20 
BBA Products................................................................................... 21 
Pressroom Accessories..................................................................... 22 
Absorbents & Dispensing Goods..................................................... 23 
Hand Cleaners & Gloves ................................................................. 24 
Safety Cabinets & Safety Cans........................................................ 25 
Pressroom Consumables .................................................................. 28 
Plates & Plate Chemistry ................................................................. 30 
Press Packing ................................................................................... 31 
Measuring Equipment & Gauges..................................................... 32 
PrintGuard Anti-Marking Products.................................................. 34 
Blankets............................................................................................ 36 
Coatings............................................................................................ 38 
Ink .................................................................................................... 39 
Perfing Products............................................................................... 40 
Suckers ............................................................................................. 42 
Sheet Separators & Ink Knives........................................................ 44 
Heidelberg QM Supplies.................................................................. 46 
Heidelberg Consumables ................................................................. 47 
Feeder Belts...................................................................................... 48 
Press Parts ........................................................................................ 49 
Tower Coater Blades & Ink Fountain Side Plates ........................... 50  
Gripper Fingers ................................................................................ 51 
Brushes............................................................................................. 54 
Reitschle Pumps & Accessories....................................................... 57 
Chemicals......................................................................................... 58 
Index................................................................................................. 59 



 

 Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

Printers Oil Supply Co., Inc. (POSCO) is New 
England's oldest family run manufacturer of 
graphic arts supplies.  We have been manufac-
turing and distributing chemicals to the 
graphic arts and printing industries for over 
100 years. 
 

In the year 1898, Wallace “WM” Fiske estab-
lished the company in Wilmington, MA.   
After taking a train to Everett, MA each 
morning he would go to his stable and pick up 
his horse and buggy which he used to deliver 
kerosene and lubricating oils to the many 
print shops in Boston. 
 

In 1930, Wallace’s son Edwin L. Fiske, known 
as “Larry” to his many friends and customers, 
came to work for him.  In 1959, Larry’s son 
William “Bill” Fiske (POSCO’s current Presi-
dent) began to work for POSCO as a truck 
driver.  The father and son team designed and 
erected a new manufacturing and storage fa-
cility on Ballardvale Street in 1962.  This has 
been the location of POSCO ever since. 
 

In 1986, Bill’s son William H. Fiske (current 
Vice President) came to work for the company, 
and again a father and son tandem was cre-
ated.  Together, in 1996, they completely reno-
vated the existing facility.  This included new, 
state of the art mixing rooms, drumming ma-
chines, etc. along with a new fleet of trucks. 
 

Today, POSCO continues to be a family run 
business loaded with family traditions.  We 
continue to modernize our facility allowing us 
to offer you even more products and services.  
For generations, POSCO has been dedicated to 
providing you, our valued customers, with the 
finest products available.  We understand the 
value of consistency and customer service.  
Our team is committed to making your job eas-
ier, working hard in the development of new 
solutions, and improving products to satisfy 
your changing needs.  We strive to operate 
with integrity, building relationships that last 
a lifetime.  Call us today!  We look forward to 
serving you. 

We are happy to assist any customer 
with questions that they may have  

regarding the following: 
 

• EPA Issues 
• State and Federal Regulations 
• Material Safety Data Sheets 
• OSHA Issues 
• Hazardous Waste Disposal Issues 
• Container Storage and Labeling 
• VOC and Product Usage Reports 
• VOC Reduction 

HOURS 
Open from 7:30a.m. - 5:00p.m. E.S.T. Mon-Fri. 

We are closed for most major national holidays. 
 

ORDERING 
Call (800)252-5290 during regular business hours to 
speak to a live representative, not an automated 

system!  Fax orders any time to (978)658-6142.  
E-Mail orders to customerservice@poscoinc.com 

All orders must meet our $25 net minimum billing. 
 

SHIPPING 
Customers located in our region will usually have 
their orders delivered on one of our own trucks.  
Smaller orders typically ship via UPS.  We also 
utilize a wide variety of other carriers to suit 

your needs.  We are happy to do whatever we can 
to ship your order according to your preferences.  

 

RETURNS 
Your satisfaction is guaranteed for all of the prod-

ucts that we sell.  If you would like to return an 
item, please contact us first so that we can ensure 

that your return is handled correctly.  Some 
chemicals and other items do have a limited shelf 
life and therefore must be inspected and approved 

prior to being returned and credited.  We are 
happy to work with you and strive to offer fair 
service when it comes to returns & exchanges 

 

MSDS SHEETS 
Material Safety Data Sheets are available for all  
the products we sell.  Call, fax, or e-mail us to re-

quest documents.  To ensure accurate information, 
please specify the POSCO part number when re-
questing MSDS.  During non-business hours you 
can get emergency MSDS info at (800)424-9300 

 

TERMS 
We offer open accounts of Net 30 Days to custom-
ers pending approval of a credit application.  We 
also accept Visa, MasterCard and American Ex-
press.  C.O.D. shipments can be arranged, but be 

aware that most carriers charge a C.O.D. fee. 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

3 METERING ROLLER CLEANERS, GLAZE REMOVERS 

 

MMETERINGETERING R ROLLEROLLER C CLEANERSLEANERS  
 
EZ Solv MRC:  A fast acting metering roller cleaner with a mild, citrus scent. 
 
Low VOC MRC:  A strong and effective metering roller cleaner containing  
solvents that are less than 30% by weight V.O.C. 
 
Ozone Safe MRC Special:  A strong, fast drying metering roller cleaner with a 
bearable scent. A very effective cleaner. May not meet regulations in all areas.  
 

GGLAZELAZE R REMOVERSEMOVERS  
 
Blanket Brite:  Quick-drying blanket reconditioner.  When used intermittently, 
extends blanket life. 
 
Blanket Brite Blue:  A medium-drying blanket conditioner for intermittent 
use.  Restores blanket surface and extends blanket life. 
 
Glaze-B-Gone:  A combination of surfactants, water and solvents perform as 
one to loosen and remove gum, fountain solution glaze and imbedded ink 
from blankets and rollers.  
 
Glaze Remover 502:  A fast drying solvent deglazer for use on blankets. 
 
R&B Deglazer:  A strong solvent glaze remover formulated for use on blan-
kets as well as rollers.  
 
Rubber Rejuvenator:  Fast drying blanket reconditioner and rejuvenator.  

1 Quart Bottles 
 

12 Quart Cases 
 

1 Gallon Jugs 
 

6 Gallon Cases 

5 Gallon Pails 
 

30 Gallon Drums 
 

55 Gallon Drums 
 

345 Gallon Totes 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

4 OONENE S STEPTEP B BLANKETLANKET  ANDAND R ROLLEROLLER W WASHESASHES 

OONENE S STEPTEP B BLANKETLANKET  ANDAND R ROLLEROLLER W WASHESASHES  
 
Alpha 499:  A strong, water miscible wash with enhanced evaporation rate and 
a user friendly citrus scent.  Recommended as a roller wash for the Heidelberg 
Quickmaster. 
 
ABC Wash:  An economical, water miscible blanket and roller wash with a mild, 
pleasant scent. 
 
Auto Roller Wash:  Certified and approved by KBA and Baldwin for use in their 
automatic wash-up units.   
 
Ecolo-Pro Series:  Our Ecolo-Pro series of blanket washes have been developed 
to comply with emissions rules.  Using soy based blends, these washes can 
meet your specific needs.  A large variety of washes with different concentra-
tions of VOC’s can aid in a gradual transition from conventional washes to 
compliant washes without a sudden change in clean up results. 
 
Power Pro:  A powerful one step wash with water miscible capabilities and a 
pleasant citrus scent.  Very effective in Heidelberg presses equipped with  
automatic blanket and roller wash systems. 
 
Press-Solv 140 & 140K:  Meets the flashpoint requirement that is set by many 
manufacturers, government agencies, and insurance companies.  Press-Solv 
140 & 140K meet guidelines while still cleaning effectively.  Press-Solv 140 has 
a pleasant citrus scent, while Press-Solv 140K has a cinnamon fragrance. 
 
Press Wash 902X:  A strong one step wash that is Baldwin approved.  Works 
well in Heidelberg, Komori and other presses with automatic blanket and roller 
wash systems.  Combats blanket piling when mixed with water. 
 
Press Wash PWM:  A great cleaning, highly water miscible wash that is Baldwin 
approved.  Mix with up to 50% water to reduce V.O.C.'s and cost.  Works well 
in presses equipped with automatic blanket and roller wash systems. 
 
Wash #7:  A premium, all purpose, water miscible blanket and roller wash for 
any size shop.  Can also be used in presses with automatic systems. 
 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

5 2 STEP ROLLER WASH, BLANKET WASHES 

2 S2 STEPTEP R ROLLEROLLER W WASHASH  
 
Color Wash #1:  A strong detergent and solvent emulsion used to deep clean 
rollers during the toughest of color changes. 
 
Color Clean #2:  A mild, low odor step 2 rinse used in conjunction with Color 
Wash #1, to create a superb cleaning system for rollers.  Because of its 
smooth glide, it also works well as a blanket wash. 
  

BBLANKETLANKET W WASHESASHES  
 
Blanket Cleaner 505:  A powerful, medium to fast drying wash.  It’s formula 
provides thorough, deep cleaning along with a smooth slide during wash-up. 
 
Blanket Wash 430:  Mild, yet fast drying blanket wash for any size press. 
Recommended as a blanket wash for the Heidelberg Quickmaster. 
 
Blanket Wash 530:  Recent government guidelines regulating emissions 
prompted us to develop this product.  Blanket Wash 530 remains a strong 
cleaner while still meeting the guidelines of most local and state agencies.  
The low vapor pressure reduces emissions by not evaporating as quickly. 
 
Blanket Wash ERP:  A fast acting, very effective, blanket wash that contains 
less than 30% VOC by weight. 
 
Blanket Wash Regular:  A strong and very effective fast drying blanket wash. 
 
Chase It Clean:  An economical, fast drying blanket wash for any size press. 

 
 CCCANANAN’’’TTT F F FINDINDIND A W A W A WASHASHASH L L LISTEDISTEDISTED H H HEREEREERE T T THATHATHAT M M MEETSEETSEETS   

YYYOUROUROUR R R REQUIREMENTSEQUIREMENTSEQUIREMENTS?  G?  G?  GIVEIVEIVE U U USSS A C A C A CALLALLALL. O. O. OURURUR E E EXXXP-P-P-

PERTPERTPERT T T TECHNICALECHNICALECHNICAL R R REPRESENTATIVESEPRESENTATIVESEPRESENTATIVES W W WOULDOULDOULD L L LOVEOVEOVE   
TTTOOO H H HELPELPELP Y Y YOUOUOU F F FINDINDIND A P A P A PRODUCTRODUCTRODUCT T T THATHATHAT W W WILLILLILL S S SATISFYATISFYATISFY   
YYYOUROUROUR C C CLEANINGLEANINGLEANING N N NEEDSEEDSEEDS A A ASSS W W WELLELLELL   ASASAS Y Y YOUROUROUR S S SAFETYAFETYAFETY   

ANDANDAND R R REGULATORYEGULATORYEGULATORY R R REQUIREMENTSEQUIREMENTSEQUIREMENTS.  T.  T.  THISHISHIS H H HASASAS B B BEENEENEEN   
OOOURURUR S S SPECIALTYPECIALTYPECIALTY F F FOROROR O O OVERVERVER 100 Y 100 Y 100 YEARSEARSEARS!!!   



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

6 FOUNTAIN SOLUTIONS & ALCOHOL REPLACEMENTS 

FFOUNTAINOUNTAIN S SOLUTIONSOLUTIONS  
  

PFC-PLUS:  A universal, acid fountain solution with special buffering agents to 
fight off alkaline by-products during press runs.  Formulated to help keep back 
cylinders clean.   
 

PFC-XBG:  A hard working acid fountain solution designed to battle excessive 
alkaline by-products during long press runs.  The additional buffering and de-
sensitizing compounds make this an effective product. 
 

Poscofount SF:  An acid fountain solution formulated with extra gum for better 
plate desensitizing.  Works well on Heidelbergs.  Works well on conventional 
and continuous dampening systems. 
 

PFC-7 Series:  A series of acid-based fountain concentrates developed specifi-
cally to fight the constant problem of calcium carbonate buildup from today’s 
paper stocks.  Our PFC-7 Series fountain solutions contain additives to fight the 
alkaline byproducts from paper during press runs, and to stabilize conductivity.  
PFC-7G was developed for use on sensitive CTP plates.  PFC-7GM has extra de-
sensitizers to help control toning during long runs when using CTP plates. 
 

AALCOHOLLCOHOL R REPLACEMENTSEPLACEMENTS  
 

AR-8500:  Successful alcohol replacement containing a combination of surface 
tension reduction compounds, non-piling additives and special wetting agents. 
 

AR-7000:  Effective alcohol replacement formulated to be less aggressive on the 
ink during press runs.  Contains non-piling additives and other wetting agents. 
 

Isofree:  An alcohol replacement blended with additional alcohol substitute 
chemicals.  It also contains non-piling additives and wetting agents.   

1 Quart Bottles 
 

12 Quart Cases 
 

1 Gallon Jugs 
 

4 Gallon Cases 

5 Gallon Pails 
 

30 Gallon Drums 
 

55 Gallon Drums 
 

275 Gallon Totes 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

7 FOUNTAIN ADDITIVES, PLATE CLEANERS 

FFOUNTAINOUNTAIN A ADDITIVESDDITIVES  
 

Foam Aid:   
Controls foaming in circulator tanks. 
 

Fungus Arrest:  Stops and prevents fungus, algae, and mold build up through-
out the circulator unit. 
 

Ink Drying Additive:  Speeds ink setting and drying for quick turn around. 
 

Non-Piling Additive:  Helps to lubricate blankets resulting in fewer blanket 
washings and less picking and paper piling. 
 

Printers Alcohol:   
99% Isopropyl Alcohol. 
 

Pure Gum Arabic:  A high quality gum to be used in plate storage or added to 
fountain solution for extra desensitizing. 

PPLATELATE C CLEANERSLEANERS  
 
Aqua Plate C/P:  A multi-purpose plate cleaner and preserver.  Effectively 
cleans while leaving behind a protective film to help preserve the plate. 
 
Clean N Store:  An asphaltum gum etch product for use in storing plates. 
 
Hit'n Run:  Plate cleaner and conditioner for metal plates.  An excellent prod-
uct that combines the best features of solvent cleaning action, and gum pro-
tection for the non-image areas. 
 
On The Spot:  Fast acting liquid plate cleaner.  Very strong alkaline based 
cleaner to remove heavy oxidation, and helps stored plates to roll up clean. 
 
Scratch Remover:  Effectively and efficiently cleans and removes scratches 
from metal plates.  

CCCHECKHECKHECK O O OUTUTUT P P PAGEAGEAGE 16 F 16 F 16 FOROROR O O OURURUR W W WIDEIDEIDE S S SELECTIONELECTIONELECTION O O OFFF F F FOUNTAINOUNTAINOUNTAIN F F FILTERSILTERSILTERS      



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

8 SSPECIALTYPECIALTY P PRINTINGRINTING C CHEMISTRYHEMISTRY 

SSPECIALTYPECIALTY P PRODUCTSRODUCTS  
 
Aqua Ammonia:  Used as an aqueous cleaner.  Available in a wide variety of 
concentrations to meet your specific needs. 
 
Aqueous Coating Cleaner:  A non-ammonia product used to clean coating 
blankets and units.  It has a pleasant citrus scent. 
 
Back Cylinder Cleaner:  A powerful blend of fast drying solvents that can 
clean dried ink off of back cylinders. 
 
Blanket Hardener:  Improves sheet release on difficult stocks. 
 
Calcium Cleaner:  An effective roller rinse specially designed to remove     
calcium deposits created by alkaline paper stock. 
 
Clean It Up:  All-purpose cleaner/degreaser for pressroom cleaning.    
 
Chrome Roller Cleaner (CRC):  Chrome roller cleaner and desensitizer. 
 
Chrome Roller Desensitizer (CRD):  Keeps chrome rollers “water loving” to 
provide a uniform film of fountain solution to the plate. 
 
EZ Fold:  Folding aid and paper softener for wet scoring on folding machines. 
To replace alcohol.  
 
Film Kleen:  Fast drying film cleaner with built-in anti-static compound.       
Diazo film cleaner also available. 
 
Fix-A-Blanket:   Temporarily restores low spots on blankets.  Available in 4oz 
jars with applicator brush. 
 
Glass Cleaner: All purpose liquid glass cleaner. Also available in aerosol cans. 
 
Ink Guard Concentrate:  Liquid form ink anti-skinning compound. 
 
Ink Guard (Aerosol):  Ink anti-skinning spray. An aerosol used to spray ink 
and blankets during periods of shut-down. 
 
 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

9 SSPECIALTYPECIALTY P PRINTINGRINTING C CHEMISTRYHEMISTRY 

SSPECIALTYPECIALTY P PRODUCTSRODUCTS  
 
Power Paste: For trouble free color changes. Power Paste penetrates roller 
pores to deep clean while leaving no residue. Conditions rollers by removing 
ink glaze and calcium deposits.  No VOC’s.  Available in 2.1 pound tubs. 
 
Pumice Powder: Grade FFF.  Removes tough glaze from blankets & rollers. 1# 
 
Quick Change Roller Cleaner: Non-flammable, non-toxic liquid roller cleaner. 
Penetrates, dissolves, and extracts oil or water soluble inks.  Also removes 
gum glaze, paper dust, overprint varnish, etc.  17oz. squirt bottle.  
 
Roller Lube-N-Clean:  Idle Unit (open frame) compound Prevents friction build 
up on ink rollers on idle units.  Unlike most other brands, Roller Lube-N-Clean 
gently cleans while protecting rollers.  Available in 2.1 pound tubs. 
 
Silicone Spray:  Liquid form silicone for bindery and pressroom needs.   
 
Super Concentrated Silicone Spray:  A highly concentrated non-aerosol sili-
cone for use in the bindery and pressroom.  Works great on back cylinders! 
 
The Terminator:  Circulator tank cleaner used to flush out the main tank, 
lines, and water pans.  
 
Web Fold Concentrates:  Silicone emulsions for web presses.  Available in 
10%, 20%, 35%, and 60% concentrations. 



Mobil Synthetic Oils 
 
 
 
 

Full Mobil line available 
 
• Hydraulic Oils 
• Greases 
• Lubricating Oils 
 
Most Available in: 
-Grease Cartridges 
-5 Gallon Pails 
-15 Gallon Kegs 
-55 Gallon Drums 
 
 
 

Perma Lube 
 

This automatic lubrication sys-
tem provides 24 hour protection 
to your bearings and bushings 
independent of motors, pumps, 
or messy wiring. Choose be-
tween 6, 12, or 24 month cans. 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRESSROOM OILS 
Synthetic Oils, Greases, Specialty Lubricants, Chain Saver, Filters & Accessories 10 

Oil Filters 
 

Oil filters available for your   
Komori, Heidelberg, and all 
other presses. 
 

See Page 14 for more details. 

Mobil Greases 
 

Full line of Mobil Greases 
Avail. 
 

-Cartridges 
-Box of 10 Cartridges 
-Case of 40 Cartridges 
-5 Gallon Grease Pails 

Super Lube 
 

Multi-Purpose Grease Can 
 

Synthetic Lubricant Aerosol 
 

Synthetic Penetrant Aerosol 
 

Other Super Lube Products 
Available Upon Request 

Elkalub 
 

LA-8P 
LFC 1460 H 
FLC 1012 Gleit Spray 
Many others available as well 

Emerald 2000 1-Step 
Chain Saver 
 

-1 pint spray bottle 
-1 Gallon Jug with spray bottle 
-5 Gallon Pail 
-55 Gallon Drum 

Optimol PD2 Grease  
 

Available by the cartridge or in 
a case of 20 cartridges 
 
Molykote G67 Grease 
 

Grease cartridges 

Kluber Lube 
 

Manufacturer recommended, 
Centoplex GLP500 High Pres-
sure Fluid Grease. 
 
1 Kilo Can 
 

Grease Guns 
 

Available with straight tip or 
bent tip for Heidelberg. 
 



POSCO Oils 
 

A great money saving alternative. Manufactured to 
meet the same specifications as the equivalent Mobil 
oil.  Made with name brand oil bases and additives. 

 
Hydraulic Press Lubes            ISO VG 
POSCO Premium HPL 24   32 
POSCO Premium HPL 25   46 
POSCO Premium HPL 26   68 
POSCO Premium HPL 27  100 
POSCO HPL Light    32 
POSCO HPL Medium    46 
POSCO HPL Heavy Medium   68 
POSCO HPL Heavy               100 
POSCO HPL Extra Heavy  150 
POSCO HPL BB   220 
 

Gear Oils            ISO VG 
POSCO Gear Oil 626 (AGMA 2)           68 
POSCO Gear Oil 627 (AGMA 3)            100 
POSCO Gear Oil 629 (AGMA 4)            150 
POSCO Gear Oil 630 (AGMA 5)            220 
POSCO Gear Oil 632 (AGMA 6)            320 
POSCO Gear Oil 634 (AGMA 7)            460 
 

Press Oils            ISO VG 
POSCO Press Oil #2    68 
POSCO Press Oil #3   150 
POSCO Press Oil #4   220 
 

Spindle Oils            ISO VG 
POSCO Spindle Oil #3     2 
POSCO Spindle Oil #6    10 
POSCO Spindle Oil #10    22 
 

POSCO Mist Lube 270   100 
 
 
 

AVAILABLE PACKAGE SIZES 
-1 Gallon Cans-       -6 Gallon Cases-        -5 Gallon Pails- 
            -30 Gallon Drums-           -55 Gallon Drums- 
 
 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRESSROOM OILS 
POSCO Oil Products as well as their Mobil equivalents, all available from POSCO 11 

Mobil Oils 
 

Full line of Mobil Oils available for your pressroom 
needs.  Please ask us  if you don't find it listed here.  

We stock a wide variety of Mobil products. 
 
Hydraulic Press Lubes            ISO VG 
Mobil DTE 24     32 
Mobil DTE 25     46 
Mobil DTE 26     68 
Mobil DTE 27    100 
Mobil DTE Light    32 
Mobil DTE Medium    46 
Mobil DTE Heavy Medium   68 
Mobil DTE Heavy               100 
Mobil DTE Extra Heavy  150 
Mobil DTE BB    220 
 

Gear Oils            ISO VG 
Mobilgear 600XP 68   (AGMA 2)  68 
Mobilgear 600XP 100 (AGMA 3)  100 
Mobilgear 600XP 150 (AGMA 3)  150 
Mobilgear 600XP 220 (AGMA 3)  220 
Mobilgear 600XP 320 (AGMA 3)  320 
Mobilgear 600XP 460 (AGMA 3)  460 
 

Press Oils            ISO VG 
Mobil Vactra #2    68 
Mobil Vactra #3   150 
Mobil Vactra #4   220 
 

Spindle Oils            ISO VG 
Mobil Velocite #3     2 
Mobil Velocite #6    10 
Mobil Velocite #10    22 
 

Mobil Mist Lube 27   100 
 
 
 

AVAILABLE PACKAGE SIZES 
        -5 Gallon Pails-               -55 Gallon Drums-  
-Grease Cartridges  - Singles - Boxes of 10 - Cases of 40- 

-15 Gallon Grease Kegs- 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

INDUSTRIAL WHITE GREASE LUBRICANT 
• High industrial-grade grease lubricant for applica-

tions where metal meets metal. 
• Provides long-lasting, non-contaminated lubricating 

film with excellent heat resistance. 
• Helps keep printing machinery running smoothly. 
• Assures longer lifespan, high productivity. 

 

LINT & DUST REMOVER #804 
• High-powered, moisture free cleaner. 
• Use on keyboards, screens, and other delicate items. 
• Attached tube allows for pin-point accuracy 
• Ideal for use on lenses, slim negatives, projectors, 

enlargers, light tables, and optical parts. 

FDA SILICONE SPRAY #946 
• Stops sticking and binding; protects equipment. 
• Reduces friction; speeds cleanup of parts and equip-

ment; increases production, reduces downtime. 
• FDA approval; can be used in food processing. 
• Remains dry; non-staining. 

GLASS CLEANER #50 
• The most versatile glass cleaner available - cleans 

glass, windows, mirrors, windshields; enamel sur-
faces, chrome, tile, porcelain and other hard surfaces. 

• Dissolves dirt, grease, grit, and grime. 
• Heavy-duty foam clings to vertical surfaces. 
 

FLEX-O SPRAY COAT #727 
• Increases print quality. 
• Reduces plate cleaning time. 
• Allows for faster, more efficient running of the press. 
• Can be used on other surfaces where ink cleanup is a 

problem. 

HIGH PURITY CONTACT CLEANER 
• Specially formulated for electrical applications  
• Prevents malfunction or contact failure by dissolving 

and rinsing away contaminants. 
• Has no flash point; leaves no residue; dries quickly; 

non-conductive, non-corrosive. Flammable 
• Not for use on energized or sensitive electronics  

HOIL PENETRATING OIL #961 
• An ideal way to loosen nuts, bolts, shafts, screws, 

pipes, motors, and machine parts in all environments. 
• Lubricates surfaces to be disengaged. 
• Used as a preventative measure, it retards corrosion 

of tools and tool room equipment. 
• Non-conducting; never dries. 

 

Sprayway Products 

INDUSTRIAL BELT DRESSING #716 
• Stops belt slippage; increases belt power up to 50%. 
• Prolongs belt life by preventing dry rot and air rot. 
• Performs under wet conditions. 
• Will not collect dirt or dust; will not glaze. 
 

GLASS CLEANER #40 
• Clinging foam cleaner has special anti-static formula. 
• Removes smoke film, finger prints, and dirt. 
• Contains no ammonia. 
• Best for use on computer screens. 

SILICONE LUBRICANT #77 
• Economical combination lubricant and release agent. 
• Stops squeaks, prevents corrosion,  reduces friction. 
• Reduces cleanup time, friction on paper cutters, 

knives, drills, etc. 
• Helps print shop equipment to last longer. 
 

SILICONE SPRAY #945 
• Non-staining, durable coating for smooth operation. 
• Stops squeaking, sticking; protects surfaces. 
• Dries rapidly with no greasy or oily film. 
• Lubricates screen frames, vacuum beds, printing  
       platens.  

12 

ANTI-STATIC SPRAY #955 
• Prevents mis- or non-feeding of material on press. 
• Counteracts electrostatic charges that attract dust &  

particles that cause spots on negatives & prints. 
• Will not cause draw sheet to shrink or swell. 
• Also for use on scanners, image processors. 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

INK GUARD 
• For longer-term screen print stoppages such as over-

night or weekends. 
• Eliminates washups; works with any type of ink. 
• Prevents skinning; delays drying of inks in screens. 
 

COMPUTER SCREEN TERMINAL CLEANER 
• Fast drying and non-streaking cleaner for use on all 

screens and monitors. 
• Dissipates electrostatic charge which attracts dust and 

other particular matter. 
• Non-abrasive, anti-stat and anti-fogging additives will 

not scratch terminal surfaces. 

C-60 SOLVENT CLEANER & DE-GREASER 
• Removes oil and grease stains, ink, and fresh paints. 
• Non-flammable; safe to use while running machines 

without disrupting production. 
• Effective for cleaning oily and greasy parts while  
       servicing and repairing presses and other equipment. 
 

SPRAY ADHESIVE #66 
• Non-wrinkling, water-resistant and repositionable 
• Use for both temporary and permanent bonds. 
• Bonds many materials easily. 
• Ideal for quick layouts, paste-ups, and labeling. 
 

MULTI-PURPOSE SPRAY ADHESIVE #88 
• Heat- and water-resistant; features a low soak-in rate. 
• Longer open time, higher bonding strength, and 

stronger stickiness. 
• Provides temporary or permanent bond. 
• Specially formulated to bond lightweight materials. 

RD90 SPRAY LUBRICANT 
• An long-lasting industrial oil-based lubricant for all 

types of machinery and equipment. 
• Stops squeaking, prevents rust, displaces moisture. 
• Use on parts, shafts, and rotary systems of all types 

of graphic arts equipment. 
 

TFE-DRY LUBRICANT RELEASE AGENT 
• Easy-to-use colorless dry lubricant release agent. 
• Non-staining. Contains neither silicone nor oil. 
• Remains clean and dry during use. 
• Perfect as a general liquid masking to release rubber 

and plastic check printing plates. 

PLASTIC SPRAY CLEAR FIXATIVE 
• Provides a clear acrylic protective coating to artwork, 

proofs, photos, etc. 
• Highly-flexible; water-resistant; quick-drying. 
• Will not harm artwork of any kind. 
• Offers protection against constant handling. 

RUBBER CLEANER & REJUVENATOR 
• Enhances production; prolongs parts life. 
• Restores ink-laden, hardened rollers and blankets. 
• Removes difficult soil on copier covers and flaps. 
• Removes glazing resulting from friction, ink, etc. 
• Can be used while presses are running. 
 

MATTE FIXATIVE 
• Provides clear, permanent, waterproof protection for 

artwork, opaque negatives, etc. 
• Quick-drying matte finish may be worked over with 

any art medium. 
• Will not alter art technique or effect when used as 

directed. 
 

FILM CLEANER #205 
• An easy-to-use, quick-drying film cleaner. 
• Easily removes tape marks, adhesives, inks, and dirt 
• Safely cleans film positives and negatives. 
• Helps reproductions turn out crisp, clean, sharp. 
• Not recommended for diazo, scanner drums,  plastics 

 
Sprayway aerosols are available by the can or in cases of 12 cans. 

FAST TACK ADHESIVE #87 
• Non-staining formula 
• Ideal for lightweight bonding applications 
• Fast tack. High solids 
• No chlorinated solvents. 
 

13 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

FILTERS 
Water Filters  -  Oil Filters  -  Bag Filters  -  Rietschle Silencers  14 

FILTER # DESCRIPTION 
1006 BALDWIN FOAM FILTER 4 1/4 I.D. X 8 3/4 X 3/4 
1007 BALDWIN FOAM FILTER 6 I.D. X 11 1/2 X 1 
1008 U-FILTERS 7" X 15" U SHAPE 6.50 
1009 BALDWIN FLAT FILTERS 7 1/8 X 7 1/8 X 1/2 
1010 ROYSE FOAM FILTERS 5 I.D. X 7 1/8 X 7/8 
1011 DAHLGREN & HALM FLAT FILTER 7 1/8 X 13 1/2 X 7/8 
1012 FOAM FILTER 10 X 12 (BLACK) 
1013 BOX FOAM FILTER 8" X 10" 
1017 ROYSE FOAM FILTER 7 1/2 X 14 1/2 X 3/4 
1019 FOAM FILTER (8" TALL) 4 1/4 X 8 X 3/4 
1030 FOAM FILTERS 7 1/2 X 12 1/4 X 1 
1039 DIFFUSION PADS 3 1/2 D 
1049 FOAM FILTER 7 1/2 X 11 1/2 
1051 FOAM FILTER 8 X 10 5/8 

1058 TECHNOTRANS FILTER 16 1/2 X 16 1/2 X 1 

1085 FELT FILTER 15 1/4 X 22 1/2 
1090 POLYFILTER 12 X 12 X 1 
1106 FOAM FILTER 14 1/2 X 8 3/4 X 3/4 
1115-1 BALDWIN FLAT FILTER 16 X 12 X 3/4 
1117 FOAM FILTER 7 1/4 X 11 1/4 

1130000301 ROYSE AIR FILTER W/FRAME 10 3/4 X 15 X 1/2 

1131-1 POLY FILTER7 3/4 X 12 3/4 X 1/2 
1131-2 TECHNOTRANS FILTER 9 X 7 1/2 X 1/2 
1132 BALDWIN FOAM FILTER 8 X 13 
1134 FOAM FILTER 12 3/4 X 7 3/4 
1139 BALDWIN FILTER 12 X 18 X 1/2 
1140 FILTER 8 X 12 1/2 X 1" 
1141 BALDWIN FILTER 6 X 18 
1148 TECHNOTRANS FILTER 10" X 18 1/2" X 1/2" 
1148-1 TECHNOTRANS FILTER 9 1/2 X 17 1/2 X 1/2" 
1155 FOAM FILTER MAN ROLAND 10 X 18 1/2 X 3/4 
1162 FOAM FILTERS 9 1/4 X 11 1/4 
1163 FOAM FILTER 6 X 18 
1172 TECHNOTRANS FILTER 10" X 12" 
1182 FOAM FILTER 10" X 12" 
1192 POLY FILTER 8 X 14 X 3/4 (BALDWIN) 
1193 FOAM FILTER 10 X 12 1/4 
512 FILTER 5" X 12 1/4" X 3/4" 
712 FOAM FILTER 7 3/4 X 12 3/8 X 1" 
911 FOAM FILTERS 9 1/2 X 11 X 3/4 
1151 POLY FILTER 9 1/2 X 9 1/2 X 1/2 
1178-1 FILTER 10 1/2 X 25 1/2 X 1/2 POLY 
1178-2 FILTER POLY 11 X 26 X 1/2 
1181-2 TECHNOTRANS FILTER 9 1/2 X 18 
7600-EAE FOURTAIN PURE FILTERS (6/CASE) 
7602-EAE FOUNTAIN PURE FILTERS LSW (LARGE) 1"  (4/CASE) 

FILTER # DESCRIPTION 

F3Z0-2600-34I KOMORI OIL FILTER (BLUE) #3Z0-2600-34I 

F3Z0-2600-35I KOMORI OIL FILTER (ORANGE) #3Z0-2600-35I 

F3Z0-2600-41I KOMORI OIL FILTER (#3Z0-2600-41I) 

F3Z0-2600-13I KOMORI OIL FILTER (#3Z0-2600-13I) 
F3Z0-2600-19I KOMORI OIL FILTER (#3Z0-2600-19I) 

F3Z0-2600-20I KOMORI OIL FILTER (#3Z0-2600-20I) 

F3Z0-2600-24I KOMORI OIL FILTER (#3Z0-2600-24I) 
F39460456 INGERSOL RAND OIL FILTER 

F39588777 INGERSOL RAND AIR FILTER 
F39763156 INGERSOL RAND AIR FILTER 
F39907175 INGERSOL RAND OIL FILTER 
F41.004.87.193 BOGE FILTER ELEMENT 
FC5EP OIL FILTER TUBE FILTER 

1036-5 HALM JET FILTER BAG 9 X 12 
88529 BALDWIN FILTER BAG W/TUBING 10 1/4 X 8 1/2 

FILTERBOTTLE FILTER-BOTTLE STYLE BAG 8 1/4 X 7 3/4 

TECHNO-NEW TECHNOTRANS FILTER—NEW STYLR 8 X 10 
TECHNO-OLD TECHNOTRANS FILTER—OLD STYLE 9 1/2 X 12 1/4 

1181004701 ROYSE FILTER BAG 9” X 6” W/FITTING 

1036-10 BALDWIN FILTER BAG 8 X 12 
1036-13 FILTER BAG 8 1/2 X 8 1/2 
1036-14 13 X 14 (fits 1 3/8” tube) 
1036-3A BAG FILTER 11 3/4 X 10 1/2 

FILTER # DESCRIPTION 

FILTER # O.D. I.D. O.A.L. SCREEN 
F307436 2-1/2” 1” 5-1/4” NO 

F307437 2-1/2” 1” 5-1/4” YES 

F315541 2-1/2” 1” 8-3/4” YES 

F315542 2-1/2” 1” 8-3/4” NO 
F307438 2-1/2” 1-5/8” 5-1/4” NO 
F307439 2-1/2” 1-5/8” 5-1/4” YES 

F315606 2-1/2” 1-5/8” 8-3/4” YES 

F307440 3-1/4” 1-1/2” 7” NO 
F307441 3-1/4” 1-1/2” 7” YES 

F307434 1-3/8” 1” 4-11/16” NO 
F307435 1-3/8” 1” 4-11/16” YES 

F315193 1-3/8” 1” 1-9/16” NO 
F315448 1-3/8” 1” 6-1/4” NO 
F315449 1-3/8” 1” 6-1/4” YES 

F307446 4-3/8” 2-5/8” 8-3/4” NO 
F307447 4-3/8” 2-5/8” 8-3/4” YES 

F314632 4-3/8” 2-5/8” 10-1/2” NO 
F314633 4-3/8” 2-5/8” 10-1/2” YES 

F307448 5-1/4” 4” 14” NO 
F307449 5-1/4” 4” 14” YES 

F314666 5-1/4” 4” 16” YES 

F314667 5-1/4” 4” 16” NO 
F307444 3-3/4” 2-3/8” 7-13/16” NO 
F307445 3-3/4” 2-3/8” 7-13/16” YES 

F315660 3-3/4” 2-3/8” 9-3/8” NO 
F315661 3-3/4” 2-3/8” 9-3/8” YES 

F307442 3.30” 1.95” 7” NO 
F307443 3.30” 1.95” 7” YES 

F317000 3.30” 1.95” 8-3/4” NO 
F317001 3.30” 1.95” 8-3/4” YES 

F315049 1.96” 0.78” 2.36” NO 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

FILTERS 
Air Filters  15 

ITEM # I.D. O.D. HEIGHT FEATURES 
FC31 7/16” 1-3/16” 1-7/32” COEB 
FC31/1 7/16” 1-3/16” 1-15/32” COEB 
FC32 7/16” 1-3/16” 2-1/2” COEB 
FC42/1 1/2” 1-1/2” 1-15/32” COEB 
FC44 1/2” 1-1/2” 1-15/32” COE 
FC43 1/2” 1-1/2” 2-1/2” COEB 
FC54 1/2” 1-1/2” 5” COEB 
FC64/1 11/16” 2-5/16” 1-15/32” COEB 
FC64/3 11/16” 2-5/16” 1-15/32” COE 
FC66/1 11/16” 2-5/16” 2-1/32” COEB 
FC66 11/16” 2-5/16” 2-1/2” COEB 
FFP70T 27/32” 1-3/4” 3-1/4” COEB,2G 
FFP100T 27/32” 1-3/4” 4-13/16” COEB,2G 
FC79/1 1” 2-1/2” 2-27/32” COEB 
FC711 1” 2-9/16” 4-1/2” COEB,2G 
FC74 1-1/16” 2-5/8” 1-1/16” STD,3G 
FC78/2 1-1/16” 2-5/8” 2-3/16” STD,3G 
FC69/1 1-7/32” 2” 5-5/8” COEB,G 
FC610/2 1-7/32” 2” 6-3/8” COEB,G 
FC76/2 1-1/2” 2-1/2” 1-3/4” COE 
FC78/6 1-1/2” 2-1/2” 2-1/4” COE,G 
FC79/2 1-1/2” 2-1/2” 2-11/16” COE,G 
FC75/2 1-1/2” 2-1/2” 2-11/16” COE,G 
FC718/1 1-1/2” 2-1/2” 6-1/4” COE,3G,S 
FC713 1-1/2” 2-9/16” 4-1/2” COEB,2G 
FC718 1-1/2” 2-9/16” 6-7/16” COEB,1G 
FC711/1 1-1/2” 2-5/8” 2-3/4” COE 
FC1049 1-13/16” 3-1/2” 5-3/4” STD 
FFPC100BW 1-27/32” 3-1/4” 2-3/8” MOLDED 
FC912 2-3/8” 3-5/16” 2-3/4” COE,G 
FC1112 2-3/8” 3-7/8” 2-13/16” STD 
FC1132 2-3/8” 3-7/8” 3-15/16” STD 
FC1112/2 2-1/2” 3-7/8” 2-3/4” COEB,2G 

FC24355 5-1/4” 9-1/2” 8-5/8” COE,G 

FC1337 2-9/16” 5” 4-13/16” STD 
FC15124/1 3-1/2” 5-7/8” 8-3/4” STD,2G 

MODEL # QTY. ITEM# BECKER # 
DVP,VP,DP-25 & 40 2 FC75/2 909505 
DVP,VP,VP-60 & 70 2 FC912 909506 
DVP,VP,DP-100 & 140 2 FC1112/2 909507 
VT 3.25 1 FC76/2 909521 
 1 FC44 909518 
DVT-2.100 1 FC1112/2 909507 
DVT-2.80 1 FC75/2 909505 
 1 FC713 909510 
DVT-2.140 1 FC1112/2 909507 
 1 FC75/2 909505 
 1 FC718 909514 
DVT-3.80 1 FC1112/2 909507 
 1 FC912 909506 
 1 FC713 909510 
KVT-2.100 1 FC1112/2 909507 
 1 FC75/2 909505 
 1 FC713 909510 
KVT-2.140 1 FC1112/2 909507 
 1 FC75/2 909505 
 1 FC718 909514 
KVT-2.80 1 FC1112/2 909507 
 1 FC713 909510 

MODEL # QTY. ITEM# BECKER # 
CL-60-DV 1 FC31/1 730501 
 2 FC42/1 730504 
 2 FC64/1 730506 
CL-40-DVVL & 2 FC31/1 730501 
CL-60-DVVL  3 FC64/1 730506 
CLFT-40-DV 2 FC32 730502 
 2 FC43 730505 
CLFT-60-DV 2 FC32 730502 
 2 FC66 730507 
CLFT-80-DV 2 FC43 730505 
 2 FC66 730507 
CLFT-100-DV 1 FC32 730502 
 2 FC43 730505 
 3 FC66 730507 
CLFT-41-DV 2 FC32 730502 
 2 FC43 730505 
 2 FC66/1 730524 
CLFT-61-DV 2 FC32 730502 
 2 FC66 730507 
 2 FC66/1 730524 
CLFT-81-DV 2 FC43 730505 
 2 FC66 730507 
 2 FC66/1 730524 
CLFT-101-DV & 1 FC32 730502 
CLFT-141-DV 2 FC43 730505 
 3 FC66 730507 
 3 FC66/1 730524 
TR-10-DV 2 FC42/1 730504 
 1  513457 
TR-15-DV 2 FC64/1 730506 
 1  513457 
TR-25-DV 1 FC42/1 730504 
 1 FC64/1 730506 
 1  515339 
TR-40-DV 2 FC66/1 730524 
 1  515340 
TR-60-DV(V) 2 FC79/1 730508 
 1 FC69/1 515411 
TR-80-DV(V) 2 FC79/1 730508 
 1 FC610/2 515310 
CLFG-41-V  2 FC64/1 730506 
DCL(F)-40-DV 2 FC32 730502 
 1 FC66 730507 
DCL(F)-60-DV 4 FC32 730502 
 1 FC66 730507 
DCL(F)-60-DVVL 2 FC66 730507 
 4 FC32 730502 
DCL(F)-80-DV & 2 FC32 730502 
DCL(F)-80-DVVL 2 FC43 730505 
 2 FC66 730507 
DCL(F)-100-DV 2 FC43 730505 
DCL(F)-80-DVVL 1 FC66 730507 
 2 FC79/1 730508 
DCL(F)-130-DV & 2 FC43 730505 
DCL(F)-130-DVVL (S) 4 FC79/1 730508 
DCL-198-DV 1 FC43 730505 
 2 FC79/1 730508 
 3 FC711/1 730511 
DCL(F)-200-DV 2 FC43 730505 
 1 FC66 730507 
 3 FC711/1 730511 
CL-25-DV 7 FC31/1 730501 
CL-40-DV 1 FC31/1 730501 
 2 FC42/1 730504 
 2 FC64/1 730506 
KTA-140/1 4 FC713/1 731142 
KTA 100 1 FC717/1 731143 



 FILTER BAGS 
 

ST1033       Small Herbert Filter Bag 5-1/4” x 20” (item #33) 
ST1036-1    Technotrans, Tempaste Filter Bag w/ring 
         7” x 16-1/2” x 7” neck (item #1 above) 
ST1036-2    Royse Filter Bag (Model #6000-11) Technotrans 
        6-1/2” x 9-3/8” x 1-1/2” neck (item #2 above) 
ST1036-3    Filter Bag  9” x 11-3/4” (item #3 above) 
ST1036-4    Heid 40”  11-3/8” x 23-3/4” x 4” neck 
ST1036-5    Baldwin #88670  9” x 12” x 2-5/8” neck 
ST1036-6    Nylon Bag w/string 12” x 17” x 12” neck 
ST1036-9    Filter Bag 9-3/4”x 18-1/2”x 3-1/4”neck (item #9) 
ST1036-10  Baldwin #88529  8” x 10” x 1” neck 
ST1036-11  Filter Bag - Baldwin #88508 (item #11 above) 
        16” x 20-1/2” x 2.3” neck 
ST1036-12  Baldwin # 79829  18” x 20” x 2” neck 
ST1036-13  Baldwin #808GENII  Filter Bag 
        8-1/2” x 12-1/2” x 1” neck (item #13 above) 
ST1036-14  Filter Bag 13” x 17-1/2” x 4-1/2” neck (item #14) 
ST1036-15  Filter Bag  8-1/4” x 11-3/4” x 2” neck 
ST1036-16  Filter Bag  10-3/8” x 20-3/4” x 4” neck 
ST1036-17  Royse (tubeless) 7” x 10-1/2” x 1-1/2” neck 
ST1036-18  Filter Bag  10-1/4” x 22-1/2” x 2-1/4” neck 
ST1036-19  Filter bag w/string  13-7/8” x 18” x 5” neck 
ST1037        Large Herbert  15-1/2” x 24-1/4” x 5-1/2” neck 
ST1095        Felt Tube for Baldwin System  3” x 7” 
RP7914        Royse Filter Bag w/plastic fitting (item #01) 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

FILTER BAGS 
Filters for you Royse, Baldwin, or other equipment. Guaranteed  Fit & Satisfaction.  16 

 FOUNTAIN FILTERS 
 

A&B Available in Felt or Polyfiber. Specify Desired Size. 
C #ST1017 Flat Foam Filter 7” x 14” 
D #ST1013 Foam Filter Box 8” x 10” 
E #ST1010 Fountain Filter with 5” diameter. 
F  #ST1007 Fountain Filter with 6” diameter. 
G #ST1006 Fountain Filter with 4” diameter. 
H #ST1039 Round Diffusion Pad 
I #ST1008 U-Shaped Filter 7” x 15” 
 

   #ST7001 Filter Kit - 12ea.(ST1017) and 6ea.(ST1039) 

 WATER PURIFICATION  FILTERS 
 

Fount-N-Kleer replacement filters #PCT-40-10Z  
 

R/O Water Post Treatment Replacement Filters #OP-S2-09 
R/O Water Activated Carbon Filters #PCKX-M10-20 
R/O Water Sediment Pre Filter #PCG-01-20 

 

SEE PAGE 28 FOR INFORMATION ON R/O WATER SYSTEMS 

CCCUSTOMUSTOMUSTOM S S SIZESIZESIZES A A AVAILABLEVAILABLEVAILABLE      
FFFOROROR M M MOSTOSTOST F F FILTERILTERILTER T T TYPESYPESYPES.  .  .     

CCCALLALLALL F F FOROROR M M MOREOREORE I I INFORMATIONNFORMATIONNFORMATION...   



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

17 
WASH UP BLADES 

Made to Manufacturers Specifications. Guaranteed Quality and Fit.  

CCCUSTOMUSTOMUSTOM S S SHAPESHAPESHAPES & S & S & SIZESIZESIZES   
AAAVAILABLEVAILABLEVAILABLE. S. S. SPECIFYPECIFYPECIFY W W WIDTHIDTHIDTH, , , 

LLLENGTHENGTHENGTH, # , # , # OFOFOF H H HOLESOLESOLES   OROROR   
SSSLOTSLOTSLOTS, P, P, PRESSRESSRESS M M MODELODELODEL, , , ANDANDAND   

BBBLADELADELADE M M MATERIALATERIALATERIAL T T TYPEYPEYPE. . .    

 

KOMORI WASH-UP BLADES 
 

Part #        Press Material         Size 
ST1410-93     40”  Plastic             8-Holes    2” x 42-1/7” 
ST1410-93U  40”  Urethane         8-Holes    2” x 42-1/7” 
ST1410-118   40”  Urethane         15-Holes  2” x 43.5” 
ST1490-75     40”  Metal/Rubber 15-Holes  1.94” x 42.4” 
ST1490-89     26”  Metal/Rubber 10-Holes  1.85” x 27-7/8” 
ST1495-120   28”  Metal/Rubber 11-Holes  1-7/8” x 30-9/16” 
ST1495-23     26”  Urethane         6-Holes   1-3/8” x 28-9/16” 
ST1495-30     28”  Metal/Rubber 11-Holes  1-7/8” x 30-1/8” 
ST1495-73     40”  Metal/Rubber 15-Holes  1-7/8” x 43-3/4” 
ST1495-73U  40”  Urethane         15-Holes  1-7/8” x 43-3/4” 
ST1500-44     26”  Metal/Rubber 11-Holes  1-3/8” x 28-9/16” 
 

RYOBI WASH-UP BLADES 
 

Part #        Press Material         Size 
ST1495-37     3302M, 3985  Rubber        6-Holes    1-5/8” x 13-7/8”      
ST1495-46     512    Rubber        9-Holes    1-3/16” x 22-3/16”  
ST1495-62     522, 524 Rubber        9-Holes    1” x 22-3/8”  
ST1495-71     3985  Rubber        6-Holes    1-5/8” x 14”  
ST1500-21     3200, 9985 Rubber        6-Holes    1-3/4” x 14”  
ST495-92       RS34LS2 Metal/Rubber 5-Holes    1-5/8” x 14-1/16” 
 

MITSUBISHI WASH-UP BLADES 
 

Part #          Press Material         Size 
ST1520-36         3F4       Metal/Urethane  11-Holes     1.575” x 42-15/16” 
ST1520-36M/R  3F4       Metal/Rubber     11-Holes     1.575” x 42-15/16” 
ST1520-20         3FG      Metal/Rubber    11-Holes     1-3/8” x 42-1/2” 
ST1520-21          1F        Plastic/HDPE     9-Holes      1.115” x 30-9/16” 
 

MISC. WASH-UP BLADES 
 

Part #        Press Material         Size 
ST1350-9       Harris Metal/Rubber  17-Holes  2.5” x 62-3/4” 
ST1420-43     Miehle 28” Metal/Rubber  8-Holes    2.5” x 31-7/8” 
ST1480-1       Miller TP104   Metal/Rubber  12 Slots    2-5/8” x 44-7/8” 
ST1490-6       Solna Urethane          None       0.78” x 28-1/2” 
ST1490-14     Omni(Adast)    Rubber         17-Holes  1-1/16” x 26-1/4” 
ST1490-36     Hamada 770 Metal/Rubber  13-Holes  1-5/8” x 19” 
ST1490-40     Sakurai Rubber         10-Holes  1-15/16 x 31-1/16  
ST1490-40U  Sakurai Urethane         10-Holes  1-15/16 x 31-1/16  
ST1490-49     Oliver/Sakurai Rubber          9-Holes   1-15/16 x 24-3/8” 
ST1490-7       Chief 22 Metal/Rubber  14-Holes  1” x 25” 
ST1500-37     Akiyama Rubber         11-Holes  1-3/4” x 31-5/16” 
ST1540-25     Akiyama Rubber         12-Holes  1-3/4” x 44” 

 

HEIDELBERG WASH-UP BLADES 
 

Part #        Press Material  Size 
ST1280-1       KOR / KORA  M/R    10-Holes  1.975” x 23-9/16”  
ST1280-2       SM72 M/R    11-Holes 2-3/8” x 31-3/32”  
ST1290-2       GTO46 M/R    5-Holes 2-3/8” x 19-11/16”  
ST1290-3       GTO52       M/R    6-Holes 2-3/8” x 22-1/16”   
ST1290-4       SORK M/R    8-Holes 2-3/8” x 28-5/32”   
ST1290-5       SORDZ M/R    10-Holes 2-3/8” x 37-13/16”   
ST1290-10     MO Blanket M/R    7-Holes  2-3/8” x 27-1/4”  
ST1290-18     SM52 M/R    7-Holes  2” x 27-13/16”  
ST1300-1       SM102 M/R    11-Holes 2-3/8” x 42-29/32  
ST1300-9       SM74  M/R    9-Holes 2-1/4” x 32-1/2”  
ST1510-1       Windmill M/R    5-Holes 1.975” x 14-15/16”  
ST1510-5       QM46 Nylon  5-Slots 1-11/16” x 14-3/4”  
 

 

MANY DIFFERENT SIZES AND MATERIALS AVAILABLE FOR  
YOUR HEIDELBERG PRESS. CALL US WITH YOUR BLADE 

SIZE AND/OR PRESS MODEL NUMBER. 

WWWEEE   HAVEHAVEHAVE   WASHWASHWASH---UPUPUP   
BLADESBLADESBLADES   AVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLE   FORFORFOR   

YOURYOURYOUR   PRESSPRESSPRESS.  I.  I.  IFFF   WHATWHATWHAT   YOUYOUYOU   
NEEDNEEDNEED   ISISIS   NOTNOTNOT   LISTEDLISTEDLISTED   HEREHEREHERE   

THENTHENTHEN   SIMPLYSIMPLYSIMPLY   GIVEGIVEGIVE   USUSUS   AAA   
CALLCALLCALL   ANDANDAND   WEWEWE   WILLWILLWILL   GETGETGET   

YOUYOUYOU   THETHETHE   BLADEBLADEBLADE   YOUYOUYOU   NEEDNEEDNEED. . .    



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRE-SATURATED BLANKET WASH ROLLS 
Auto Blanket Wash Bladder Repair  18 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

19 
AUTOMATIC BLANKET WASH CLOTH ROLLS 

Made to Manufacturers Specifications. Guaranteed Quality and Fit.  

CCCUSTOMUSTOMUSTOM S S SIZESIZESIZES : S : S : SPECIFYPECIFYPECIFY W W WIDTHIDTHIDTH, L, L, LENGTHENGTHENGTH, P, P, PRESSRESSRESS M M MODELODELODEL, C, C, COREOREORE T T TYPEYPEYPE, , , ANDANDAND C C CLOTHLOTHLOTH M M MATERIALATERIALATERIAL T T TYPEYPEYPE   

AAAVAILABLEVAILABLEVAILABLE   INININ B B BLUELUELUE   OROROR W W WHITEHITEHITE D D DUUUPPPONTONTONT S S SONTARAONTARAONTARA M M MATERIALATERIALATERIAL   

HEIDELBERG CLOTH ROLLS 
Part #         Press    Material     Package 
ST1715         Heid. QM46 Plate  White Cloth, Metal Core   20 Rolls/Case 
ST1716  Heid. QM46 Back Cyl.  Blue Cloth, Metal Core    4 Rolls/Case 
ST1723  Heid. SM 52   Blue Cloth, Plastic Core    25 Rolls/Case 
ST1751  Heid. MO   Blue Cloth, Plastic Core    25 Rolls/Case 
ST1836  Heid. SM 74   Blue Cloth, Plastic Core    25 Rolls/Case 
 
KOMORI CLOTH ROLLS 
Part #         Press    Material     Package 
ST1760  Komori 26   Blue Cloth, 1/2”Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST1765  Komori 26   Blue Cloth, 3/4”Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST1780  Komori 28   Blue Cloth, 1/2”Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST1825  Komori 28   Blue Cloth, 3/4”Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST2680  Komori 40   Blue Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST2680W Komori 40   White Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
 

OTHER PRESS MANUFACTURERS CLOTH ROLLS 
Part #         Press    Material     Package 
ST2630         Mitsubishi 40   Blue Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST2687         Mitsubishi 40 Back Cyl. Blue Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST2650  Roland 600/700  Blue Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST3000  KBA Planeta 55  Blue Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 
ST3400  KBA Planeta 64  Blue Cloth, Cardboard Core   25 Rolls/Case 

AAAVAILABLEVAILABLEVAILABLE F F FOROROR A A ALLLLLL O O OFFSETFFSETFFSET & W & W & WEBEBEB P P PRESSESRESSESRESSES. T. T. THISHISHIS L L LISTINGISTINGISTING I I ISSS O O ONLYNLYNLY A  A  A 
SSSAMPLEAMPLEAMPLE O O OFFF W W WHATHATHAT I I ISSS A A AVAILABLEVAILABLEVAILABLE.  P.  P.  PLEASELEASELEASE C C CALLALLALL U U USSS W W WITHITHITH Y Y YOUROUROUR N N NEEDSEEDSEEDS...   



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

20 
HICKEY PICKERS 

Available in all shapes & size - Call if you can’t find what you need listed above. 

PART # PRESS 
 

ST1660-1 MILLER (2-Holes) 
ST1660-2 KOMORI - 2” x 1-1/4” 
ST1660-3 AKIYAMA - rubber 
ST1660-4 MIEHLE 
ST1660-5 AKIYAMA - urethane 
ST1660-6 HEIDELBERG - speedmaster 
ST1660-7 HEIDELBERG - metal/rubber 
ST1660-8 SPECIAL - metal/rubber 
ST1660-9 PLANETA 40” (no holes) 
ST1660-10 SHINOHARA 52HP - 1-1/4” x 1” 
ST1660-11 SPECIAL - 1” x 4” 
ST1660-12 PLANETA 40 - 2 x 1-1/2 -urethane 
ST1660-13 KOMORI - 2-1/4” x 2” 
ST1660-14 MILLER (one hole) 
ST1660-15 MITSUBISHI waterless 
ST1660-16 HEIDELBERG met/rub special 
ST1660-18 PLANETA 50 urethane 
ST1660-19 MITSUBISHI - 1-1/2” x 1” 
ST1660-20 SHINOHARA waterless (white) 
ST1660-21 SHINOHARA urethane/brass 
ST1660-22 KOMORI soft thick waterless 
ST1660-23 KOMORI thin metal 
ST1660-24 MITSUBISHI - black rubber 
ST1660-25 SAKURAI - 2-hole 
ST1660-26 ROLAND 800 - 4-hole 
ST1660-27 KOMORI 2-1/4” x 2” thin metal 
ST1660-28 PLANETA KBA w/bend 
ST1660-29 HEIDELBERG MO (one slot) 
ST1660-30 SPECIAL—waterless 
ST1660-31 HEIDELBERG MO (no holes) 
ST1660-32 HEIDELBERG MO (2 holes) 
ST1660-33 HEIDELBERG SPECIAL 
ST1660-34 HEIDELBERG SORDZ 
ST1660-35 RYOBI 522 
ST1660-36 MITSUBISHI 17” 
ST1660-38 SHINOHARA 52 - 1-1/2” x 3/4” 
ST1660-39 PLANETA VARIMAT 
ST1660-40 ROLAND 300 
ST1660-41 HEIDELBERG SM74 (old style) 
ST1660-42 MITSUBISHI 11” 
ST1660-43 ROLAND 100 - 1-1/4” sq 
ST1660-45 HEID SM74(new style)M2.033.061IS/03 
ST1660-46 PLANETA - 3-3/8” x 1-1/8” red 
ST1660-47 PLANETA RAPIDA 
ST1660-50 HEIDELBERG SM52 
ST4330 (6H) HEIDELBERG conventional  
RP7494  (51) HEIDELBERG Alcolor 93.205.516/B 
RP7896  (52) HEIDELBERG SM52 G2.207.001

51 

52 52 

41 

6H 

45 



Hyton Dampener Covers 
 

All Sizes = 25 Yards Per Case 
 

Size 33 -  1-7/8” - 2-1/2”  
Size 33S -  1-7/8” - 2-1/2”  
Size 43 -  2-1/2” - 3-3/8” 
Size 45 -  2-1/2” - 3-3/8” 
Size 53 -  3-3/8” - 4” 
Size 55 -  3-3/8” - 4” 
Size 63 -  4” - 5” Roller Dia. 
 

Red 1 Shrink Damp. Covers 
 

GENERIC SIZES 

Size 50 & 75 = 10 Meter Rolls 
Size 100 & 200 = 10 yd or 25 yd 
Size 300-700 = 25 Yard Rolls 
 

CUSTOM SIZES  

Available for many presses. 
Heid GTO, Ryobi, Chief, Didde, 
Hamada, Davidson,  &  More. 

Quack Nets 
 

QA-11, QB-21, QC-30, QD-42, 
QE-44, QF-65, QG-78 
 
Vintage Quack Nets 
 

VA-17, VB-22, VC-26, VC-30, 
VD-42, VE-44, VF-60, VF-65, 
VG-78 

Red Runner Dampening 
Sleeves 
 

6 Sleeves per Case 
 

Specify Roller Diameter and 
Length 
 

With or Without Tie Strings 
 

Webril Hand Cleaners 
 

Original or Citrus  
 

1-gal Jug w/pump top 
       or 
 

4.5lb Tubs - singles or case of 6 

Snowtex Cloth Wipes 
 

QF80 - 13”x13”- 375 wipes/case 
QF81 - 13”x17”- 375 wipes/case 
QF82 - 16”x17”- 375 wipes/case 
PR96 - 12.2”x17.3” - 400/roll 

Webril Cotton Pads 
 

4”x4” Handi-Pads (100/sleeve) 
20 Sleeves per Case 
 
8”x8” Wipe Rolls (100/roll) 
8 Rolls per Case 

Photex Scanner Wipes 
 

9”x13” Wipes (100/box) 
4 Boxes per Case 
 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

Nubtex Shop Cloths 
 

#313 - 13”x 13”- 375 wipes/case 
#317 - 13”x 17”- 375 wipes/case 
#613 - 16”x 17”- 375 wipes/case 
#216R - 12.2”x 15.75” - 400/roll 
Pop-Up Box - 12”x17”- 150/box 

Web Lock Splicing Tape 
 

-Double Faced Tape Red (DN-31)  
-Double Faced Tape Clear (DN-32)  
-Transfer Tape Pink (TN-25) 
Above 3 item widths 1/2” 3/4”, 1”, 1-1/2”, or 2” 
 

-Transfer Tape Clear (TN-26) 
Above item widths  3/4”, or 2” 
 

All Types = 60 Yard Rolls  
 

BBA PRODUCTS 
Wipes, Anti-Marking Materials, Tapes, Hand Cleaners  21 



Ink Grabbers 
 

Nylon mesh bag filled with ab-
sorbent material is designed to 
maintain fountain solution effec-
tiveness by removing emulsified 
ink and picking up floating and 
suspended ink.  Simply place it 
in your circulating tank reservoir 
and watch it work. 
 

Metal Corners 
 

Makes racking loads easy and 
fast. Reduces offset by reducing 
load size (4/set) 
 

Available in 6” or 9” Heights 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRESSROOM ACCESSORIES 
Wash-Up Bottles, Padding Compound, Metal Corners, Drill Bits, Razor Blades 22 

Fan-A-Part  
 

For Carbonless Paper. Same 
package sizes as above. 

Paper Drills & Drill Blocks 
 

High quality mirror finish bits 
available in Teflon or Regular. 
Challenge- 2”or 2.5”- 1/8”to 1/2” Dia. 
Nygren Dahly- 3.5”- 1/8”to 1/2” Dia 
Lawson- 3.5”or 4”L - 1/8”to 1/2” Dia. 
Seybold- 1/8” to 1/2” Diameters 

Static Tinsel 
 

Quality all copper tinsel removes 
static build-up (24 yard roll) 
 

 
 
 

Scotch Hones 
 

A proven satisfactory replace-
ment for the original Tam-O-
Sahnta Scotch Hones that are no 
longer made. 
 

 

Razor Blades 
 

#12 Razor Blades (Heavy Duty) 
#9 Razor Blades (Medium Duty) 
 

119-01 Exacto Knives (1/box) 
119-11 Exacto Blades (100/box) 
 

Padding Compound 
 

Red or White  
1 Quart Bottle (or 16/Case) 
1 Gallon Jug (or 4/Case) 

Empty Containers 
 

Drums, Pails, Gallons, Quarts. 
Available in plastic or steel. 
 
 

Cutting Sticks 
 

Plastic cutting sticks available 
in materials that will perform 
well with your cutter.  Specify 
dimensions when ordering. 

Gooseneck Bottles 
 

Nalgene Brand, chemical resis-
tant wash up bottles allow for 
dispensing of wash without 
inverting bottle. 

Wash-Up Bottles 
 

Preprinted with safety info. 
Available for the following 
products: Press Wash 902X, Solvit 
Regular, Blanket Cleaner 505, Blanket 
Wash 430, Blanket Wash, Color Wash 
#1, Low VOC M.R.C., Power Pro, 
Press Wash PWM. 

Stitching Wire 
 

Flat or Round 
 

Please specify Gauge and roll 
size (weight) when ordering. 
 

5# rolls have 10 Rolls/Case 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRESSROOM ACCESSORIES 
Sponges, Scotch Brite, Absorbent Materials, Spigots, Pumps 23 

Sponges 
 

6F -Cellulose 6”x 3”x 1” 
8F -Cellulose 6”x 1-1/4”x 1-11/16” 
1DF -Cellulose 4-1/4”x 4”x 2-1/4” 
4S- Natural Sea Sponge 

Scotch Brite Pads 
 

Used for cleaning dried ink and 
grime off of surfaces. Steel wool 
effectiveness, yet safe for blan-
kets and rollers. 

Blanket Scrubbers 
 

Durable Nylon Pocket contain-
ing a cellulose sponge that holds 
a reservoir of solvent to       
thoroughly and effortlessly 
clean your blankets without the 
use of expensive shop towels 

Absorbent Socks 
 

These flexible universal absor-
bent socks lay flat on any surface 
to prevent seepage of liquids. 
 

3” Diameter x 4’ Length 
30 socks per case 

Absorbent Mats 
 

Heavy Duty absorbent mats 
 

15” x 19” - Universal - 100/box 
 

15” x 19” - Oil Only - 100/box 
 

30” x 300’ Roll - Universal 

Absorbent Drum Covers 
 

Fit 55-Gallon Drums 
 

Comes with precut holes to 
match small & large bungs 
 

25 Covers per case. 

Metal Pail Pump 
 

Used for dispensing products 
from 5-gallon pails. 
 

Metal Drum Pump 
 

Economical means of dispensing 
products from steel drums. 
 

Plastic Drum Pump 
 

Economical means of dispensing 
products from plastic drums. 
 

Blackmer Rotary Drum 
Pump 
 

Longer lasting rotary pumps. 
 

 
 

Drum Spigot 
 

Available for 1/2” or 2” drum 
openings.  Fit metal or plastic 
drums. 
 

Bung Wrench 
 

Works with plastic or metal 
drums with 2” and 1/2” openings 

Goat Throat Pumps 
 

Long lasting, chemical resistant 
drum and pail pumps improve 
safety and keep drum sealed 
when not dispensing in order to 
improve air quality. Replace-
able seals extend pump life.  
Optional extensions and alter-
native dispensing nozzles avail-
able as well as the ability to 
hook pump up to compressed 
air to allow dispensing without 
manually pumping.  Specify 
chemical being used so that 
appropriate seals are shipped. 
 



Really Works Hand Cleaner 
 

4.5lb Tub or Cases of 6 Tubs 
 

An excellent waterless hand 
cleaner designed to meet the    
demands of press operators.  
Citrus Scent 

Green Nitrile Gloves 
 

These durable, chemical resis-
tant, gloves are available in bags 
containing one dozen pair. 
 

Sizes - 8(S), 9(M), 10(L), 11(XL) 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

HAND CLEANERS & GLOVES 
Hand Cleaners, Dispensers, Gloves, Ear-Plugs, Dust Masks 24 

Scrubs In-A-Bucket 
Hand Cleaner Towels 
 

72 Towels Per Bucket 
 

Dual action, pre-saturated hand 
cleaner towels work great for a 
variety of applications.   
 
Available by the single bucket or 
in cases of 6 buckets. 

Hand Cleaner Dispenser 
 

Works with 4.5 lb cans of  
Really Works Hand Cleaner 
or Webril Hand Cleaner 

Webril Hand Cleaners 
 

Original or Citrus  
 

- 1-gal Jug w/pump top 
- Case of 4 Gallon Jugs 

- 4.5lb Tubs 
- Case of 6 tubs 

MAPA Kint-Lined Gloves 
 

These neoprene gloves provide 
superior performance in terms of 
chemical and wear resistance.  
Rough Grip. Sold by the dozen. 
 

Sizes - 10(L), 11(XL) 

Pre-Shaped Foam Ear Plugs 
 

Smooth, Soil-Resistant outer skin 
helps prevent soils from penetrat-
ing while rolling plugs. Individu-
ally wrapped pairs.  
- Available with or without cords  
- 200 pair/Box Uncorded 
- 100 pair/Box Corded 

Disposable Nitrile Gloves 
 

Chemical resistant blue nitrile 
gloves available with or without 
powder in S, M, L, XL, XXL 
 

100 Gloves per Box 
 

10 Boxes per Case 

Disposable Vinyl Gloves 
 

These economical clear gloves 
are available in 4 sizes– S, M, L, 
XL. Powdered or unpowdered 
 

100 Gloves per Box 
 

10 Boxes per Case 

Dust Masks 
 

Disposable mask is lightweight 
and comfortable.  Has an adjust-
able metal nosepiece. 
 

- 50 Masks per box 

MANY OTHER TYPES OF GLOVES, EAR MANY OTHER TYPES OF GLOVES, EAR MANY OTHER TYPES OF GLOVES, EAR 
PLUGS, AND OTHER SAFETY EQUIP-PLUGS, AND OTHER SAFETY EQUIP-PLUGS, AND OTHER SAFETY EQUIP-

MENT AVAILABLE.  PLEASE CALL AND MENT AVAILABLE.  PLEASE CALL AND MENT AVAILABLE.  PLEASE CALL AND 
WE WOULD BE HAPPY TO HELP YOU.WE WOULD BE HAPPY TO HELP YOU.WE WOULD BE HAPPY TO HELP YOU.   



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

25 

Capacity Description Approval Listing Model Number 

1 Pint Terne Plate, 
4-5/8” OD x 6-3/4” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10001 

1 Quart Terne Plate, 
4-5/8” OD x 8-1/4” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10101 

1/2 Gallon Terne Plate, 
7-1/4” OD x 8-3/8” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10201 

1 Gallon Terne Plate, 
7-1/4” OD x 11-1/2” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10301 

2 Gallon Terne Plate, 
9-3/8” OD x 12-5/8” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10501 

2-1/2 Gallon Terne Plate, 
11-1/2” OD x 11-3/8” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10555 

3 Gallon Terne Plate, 
9-3/8” OD x 16-1/8” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10701 

5 Gallon Terne Plate, 
11-1/2” OD x 17” H 

FM, UL, ULC 10801 

5 Gallon Terne Plate, 11-1/2” OD x 17” H 
With polyethylene funnel no. 11200, 
3/4” OD x 11” L 

FM  10802 

5 Gallon Jerry style, 22 gauge steel 
with spring close cap, 
6-1/2” W x 13-1/2” L x 18-1/8” H 

FM  10951 

1/2 Gallon Oval polyethylene 
w/plated steel fittings, 
4-5/8” W x 7-5/8” L x 9-1/2” H 

FM  14045 

1/2 Gallon Oval polyethylene 
w/stainless steel fittings, 
4-5/8” W x 7-5/8” L x 9-1/2” H 

FM 14065 

1 Gallon Oval polyethylene 
w/plated steel fittings, 
4-5/8” W x 7-5/8” L x 12-3/4” H 

FM  14140 

1 Gallon Oval polyethylene 
w/stainless steel fittings, 
4-5/8” W x 7-5/8” L x 12-3/4” H 

FM 14160 

2-1/2 Gallon Polyethylene 
w/plated steel fittings, 
10-3/4” OD x 14-1/4” H 

FM, UL, ULC 14251 

2-1/2 Gallon Polyethylene 
w/stainless steel fittings, 
10-3/4” OD x 14-1/4” H 

FM, UL, ULC 14261 

5 Gallon Polyethylene 
w/plated steel fittings, 
12-3/4” OD x 16” H 

FM, UL, ULC 14501 

5 Gallon Polyethylene 
w/stainless steel fittings, 
12-3/4” OD x 16” H 

FM, UL, ULC 14561 

Type 1 Cans 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

26 

Capacity Ext. Dim H x W x D Approval Listing Model Number 

30 gal. 44” x 43” x 18” FM, UL, N, O 25300 

30 gal. 44” x 43” x 18” FM, N, O, U 25302 

30 gal. 44” x 43” x 18” N, O 25304 

30 gal. 35” x 36” x 24” FM, N, O 25330 

45 gal. 65” x 43” x 18” FM, UL, N, O 25450 

45 gal. 65” x 43” x 18” FM, N, O, U 25452 

45 gal. 65” x 43” x 18” N, O 25454 

60 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” FM, N, O 25600 

60 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” FM, N, O, U 25602 

Door Type 

2 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Self-closing 

4 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Self-closing 
4 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Self-closing 

Adj, Shelves 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 dr. Manual 90 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” 2 FM, N, O 25860 

2 dr. Self-closing 90 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” 2 FM, N, O, U 25862 

Sliding door,  
Self-closing 

 
30 gal. 

 
44” x 43” x 18” 

 
1 

 
FM, N, O, U 

 
25530 

Sliding door,  
Self-closing 

 
45 gal. 

 
65” x 43” x 18” 

 
2 

 
FM, N, O, U 

 
25545 

Door Type Capacity Ext. Dim H x W x D Adj, Shelves Approval Listing Model Number 

2 dr. Manual 20 gal. 44” x 43” x 12” 5 N, O 25720 

2 dr. Manual 17 gal. 24” x 43” x 18” 1 N, O 25804 

Door Type Capacity Ext. Dim H x W x D Adj, Shelves Approval Listing Model Number 

2 dr. Manual 22 gal. 35” x 35” x 22” 1 FM, N, O 25730 

2 dr. Self-closing 22 gal. 35” x 35” x 22” 1 FM, N, O, U 25732 

Safety Can Storage 

Wall-Mount / Bench Cabinets 

Undercounter Cabinets 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

27 

Capacity Description Approval Listing Model Number 

1 Pint Terne plate w/brass pump assembly; 
4-7/8” OD x 6” H, dasher 2-3/4” diameter 

FM  10008 

1 Quart Terne plate w/brass pump assembly; 
7-1/4” OD x 6-1/2” H, dasher 5” diameter 

FM  10108 

1 Quart Terne plate w/brass pump assembly; 
4-3/4” OD x 8-1/4” H, dasher 5” diameter 

FM  10143 

1/2 Gallon Terne plate w/brass pump assembly; 
7-1/4” OD x 8” H, dasher 5” diameter 

FM 10208 

1 Gallon Terne plate w/brass pump assembly; 
7-1/4” OD x 11” H, dasher 5” diameter 

FM  10308 

1 Quart Nonmetallic w/brass pump assembly; 
5-1/2” OD x 5-1/2” x 9” H, dasher 5” dia. 

FM  14018 

Capacity Description Approval Listing Model Number 

4 Ounce Nonmetallic w/self-closing brass valve 
2-1/4” OD x 5-1/2” H 

  14002 

1/2 Pint Nonmetallic w/self-closing brass valve 
3-1/8” OD x 5-1/2” H 

FM  14004 

1 Quart Terne Plate, 
4” OD x 10-1/2” H 

FM  14010 

Capacity Ext. Dim  H x W x D Approval Listing Model Number 

1-55 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” FM, N, O 25700 

1-55 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” FM, N, O, U 25701 

2-55 gal. 65” x 59” x 34” N, O 25760 

1-55 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” FM, N, O RL25700 

1-55 gal. 65” x 34” x 34” FM, N, O, U, R RL25701 

2-55 gal. 65” x 59” x 34” N, O RL25760 

2-30 gal. 65” x 43” x 34” FM, N, O 25861 

2-30 gal. 65” x 43” x 43” FM, N, O, U 25863 

 24” x 24”  25932 

Door Type 

2 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Self-closing 

2 dr. Manual 

2 dr. Manual 
with drum rollers 

2 dr. Self-closing 
with drum rollers 

2 dr. Manual 
with drum rollers 

2 dr. Manual 
with drum rollers 

2 dr. Self-closing 
with drum rollers 

Ramp for all 
Drum cabinets 

 
Door Type 

 
Capacity 

Ext. Dimensions 
H x W x D 

 
Approval Listing 

 
Model Number 

2 dr. Manual 55 gal. 50” x 30” x 48” N, O 25661 

2 dr. Self-closing 55 gal. 50” x 30” x 48” N, O, U 25662 

 Horizontal Drum Storage 

Vertical Drum Storage 

Plunger Cans 

Dispenser Cans 



Process Color Wax 
Aids in ink transfer.  Dots repro-
duce without causing “dot gain” 
and “hickies” are eliminated.  
Reduces tack without affecting 
ink body.  Achieve sharper print 
quality.  Improves metallic inks. 
1.5# Cans (or Case/15 cans)  
6# Cans (or Case/6 cans) 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRESSROOM CONSUMABLES 
3M Glue, Process Color Wax, Sapphire Solution, Rogers Sleeves, Powders, Dosatron Meters 28 

Rogers Dampening Sleeves 
 
Shrink Roller Cover sleeves. 
 
Specify which size when ordering 
 

Example of how the sizes work: 
Rogers sleeves #19728 
 

The first 3 digits are length around 
the cylinder in mm. (197mm) 
 

The last 2 digits are sleeve length in 
inches (28 inches long) 

3M Aerosols 
 
Super 77 Multipurpose Adhesive 
16.75 oz can or 12 Can Case 
 
Spray Mount Artist’s Adhesive 
10.25 oz can or 12 Can Case 

Dosatron Metering Units 
 

Non-Electric fountain solution me-
tering units automatically mix your 
Fountain Solution and/or Alcohol 
Replacement with your incoming 
water source.  No need to measure 
solutions, just set the Dosatron to 
your desired mix percentage and 
turn on your water. 
 

Full product line available.   
Popular DI150 unit shown here. 
Installation service also available 

Indigo Sapphire Solution 
 

Used to treat paper stocks for use  
on HP Indigo presses. 
 

Available in 3.2% (ready to run) 
and also in 10% concentration. 
 

Can be purchased in most con-
tainer sizes including: 1-Gallon 
Jug, 5-Gallon Pail, 30-Gallon 
Drum, 55-Gallon Drum, more. 
 

Sapphire Indicator Solution 
Available in 30ml eye-dropper 
bottle.  Used to test coverage and 
uniformity of sapphire solution 
on treated paper stock. 

Offset Spray Powders 
 
Coated or uncoated spray pow-
ders available in various micron 
sizes 
 

OxyDry Brand: 
Available in: 55 lb boxes 
 

Varn Brand: 
Available in: 55 lb boxes 
         11 lb boxes 
 
 

OMC Brand: 
Available in: 50 lb boxes 
         10 lb boxes 

R/O Water System 
 

Reverse Osmosis water system 
will provide your pressroom 
with better water.  This purified 
water will increase your print 
quality as well as save you time 
and money. 
 

Available in a size to meet the 
water quantity demand of your 
operation.  Tank sizes and con-
figurations can be adjusted to 
suit your needs.  Installation is 
also available for these units. 
 

We also offer filters and other 
parts for these systems as well 
as many other popular water 
purification systems. 

See page 16 for replacement filters 



Etching Needles 
 
Available in sizes 
00, 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 

 

Putz Pomade 
 
Liquid Flow Putz Pomade -  
13oz Tubes 
 
Putz Pomade Paste -  
1# Cans 
 
 

Velcro 
 
Specify width & color.  
Choose hook or loop 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PRESSROOM CONSUMABLES 
Clean up Sheets, Super Blue Nets, Specialty Chemicals, Velcro, Pens, Wedges, Tapes 29 

Super Blue Nets 
 
All Sizes Available 
 
POSCO offers the complete line 
of products from PRI 
 
 

Clean Up Sheets 
 
All Sizes Available 
 
Specify Press, Size, S/C or PB 
 
 

Wedges - Pile Separators 
 

Blue  

  

Style A  
Large– 7-3/4”x 3”x 1” 
 

Style B 
Medium– 6”x 1-3/8”x 3/4”  
 

Style C 
Small– 4-7/8”x 1-1/8”x 7/8” 
 

 
Red  

  

Style A  
Large- 7-7/8”x 3-1/8”x 1” 
 

Style B 
Medium- 7-7/8”x 2-3/8”x 1-1/4” 
 

Style C 
Small- 7-7/8”x 1-5/16”x 1-1/4” 

3M #616 Litho Tape 
 
Scotch Brand Red Litho Tape 
 
Available Widths: 
1/8”, 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4”, 1” 

Deletion Gel 
 

Can be used with positive or 
negative plates. 
 
Super Image Remover 
 

This strong liquid deletes large 
areas on metal plates 3.4oz. 

Marktex Pens 
 
Metal Plate Addition and Dele-
tion Pens.  Choose Fine or 
Broad Tip.  12 Per Box 
 
 

 

Master Brand Pens 
 
Metal Plate Addition and  
Deletion Pens.  Choose Fine  
or Broad Tip.   
 

10 Per Box 
 
 

OTHER 3M TAPES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE 

3M #465 Transfer Tape 
 
Scotch Brand #465 Performance       
Adhesive Transfer Tape 
 
1/2”, 3/4”, and 1” available 
 
 



GraphLine Aqueous Plates 
 

Kodak/Polychrome compatible 
plates. Specify press type, or 
plate size and type when order-
ing.  Fixer & Developer also 
available for these plates.  
 

SLM-AC Activator 
 

Mitsubishi Silver Master Plate 
Activator 
 
4 Gallon Jugs per Case 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

PLATES & PLATE CHEMISTRY 
GraphLine Plates, Paramount Plates, Mitsubishi Plate Material & Chemistry 30 

SLM-ST Stabilizer 
 

Mitsubishi Silver Master Plate 
Stabilizer 
 
4 Gallon Jugs per Case 

SLM-OD Fountain Solution 
 

Mitsubishi Silver Master Plate 
Fountain Solution 
 
4 Gallon Jugs per Case 

SLM-OH III Etch 
 

Mitsubishi Silver Master Plate 
Etch 
 
6 Quart Bottles per Case 

Paramount Plates 
 

Agfa compatible plates.  
Specify press type, or plate size 
and type when ordering.  Fixer 
& Developer also available for 
these plates. 

GraphLine Rapid Access Film 
 

RA Film Fixer & Developer also 
available. 
 
 

Mitsubishi Silver Master 
 

SLM-F - Poly Plate Material 
-Available in .005 or .008 thick 
-Specify width when ordering 
 
SLM-R - Paper Plate Material 
-Specify width when ordering 
 

2 Rolls Per Case 

GraphLine Itek Plate Material 
 
Itek compatible paper plate  
material cassettes. 
 
-Specify width when ordering 
 
 

1 Roll Per Box 

THE FULL LINE OF GRAPHLINE  
PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE FROM  
POSCO.  LET US KNOW WHAT YOU 
NEED AND WE WILL BE HAPPY TO 

PROVIDE YOU WITH A QUOTE. 

NEW NEW NEW    
POSCO now offers 

the full line of        
Solutek chemicals 

for the graphic arts 
 

Please contact us for  
additional information 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

Non-Adhesive Polyester 
Press Packing 
 

Heat resistant polyester film, non-
adhesive press packing is used to pack 
the cylinder of the plate and/or the 
blanket.  Ideal where the packing needs 
to be changed frequently.  Available in 
50 sheet boxes only. 
 

PRESS PACKING 
Paper Packing, Non-Adhesive Poly Packing, and  Adhesive Backed Poly Packing 31 

     Available Thicknesses         CUSTOM CUT 
                TO YOUR SIZE 

         .002”           .003” 
         .004”            005” 
         .006”           .007” 
         .008”           .009” 
         .010”           .012” 
         .014” 

  Available Thicknesses           
              

    .002”        .003” 
    .004”        .005” 
    .006”        .007” 
    .008”        .009” 
    .010”        .012” 
    .014”        .016” 
    .018”        .020” 
 

Adhesive Backed Polyester 
Press Packing 
 

Polyester film with  a heat resistant 
adhesive coating on one side.  Used to 
pack the cylinder of the plate and/or the 
blanket.  Ideally suited for applications 
where an adhesive provides maximum 
hold during long, high speed operation. 
Custom cut to your desired size. 

       Advantages 
 
 

Accurate Packing  
Dimensionally Stable 
No Swelling 
No Slippage 
Durable 
Reusable 
Decreased Changeover 
Fast Removal 
Easy Clean-Up 
 

Attaining Maximum Print Quality with 
Sunshine Press Packing 

Utility 

Sunpack Special Features 

Excellent Sheet Density 

Uniform Caliper 

SunPak is suitable for all web and sheetfed offset applications as well 
as packaging, forms and letterpress printing. 

Surface smoothness and uniformity helps maintain consistent solids. 
• Helps maintain uniformity of solids 
• Helps control print length 
• Provides improved registration control 
• Saves time 
• Reduces costs 

Improves Print Consistency 
Minimizes “Squeeze” 

Anti-Slip Controls “Creep” 



Loupes & Linen Testers 
 

-Plastic Based Loupes 10X-20X 
-Folding Loupes 10X-20X 
-Tri-Fold Linen Tester 
 

 
 
 

Alcohol Testers 
 

Fast easy readings from these 
testers help take the guesswork 
out of alcohol control. 
 

Low Range - 12% to 1% 
Normal Range - 28% to 5% 

Conductivity Meters 
 

-Conductivity Meters 
-pH Meters 
-Combination Meters 
 
Myron L Brand 

Gaebel Rulers 
 

Stainless steel construction. 
 

One or Two sided 
 

Inches, Points, Picas, Agates, 
Metric 
 
 

Thermometer 
 

3” Head x 6” Probe 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

MEASURING EQUIPMENT 
Linen Testers, Loupes, Alcohol Testers, Conductivity Meters, Rulers, Thermometers, Packing Gauges, Micrometers, Zahn Cup 32 

Hand Held Packing Gauge 
 

Accurately measures the height 
of the surfaces of the two cylin-
ders (in thousandths of an inch) 
and the total of these heights 
indicates if the degree of contact 
is proper.  Dial indicator is cali-
brated in thousandths of an inch 
and is actuated by the vertical 
movement of the pressure lever 

 Magnetic Packing Gauge 
 

Best instrument available to 
measure actual thickness of 
packing under the blanket and 
plate on press.  Although the 
packing & blanket thickness 
may have been measured prior 
to installation, after a few thou-
sand impressions,  packing can 
crush, changing  plate pressure. 

Digital Packing Gauge 
 

Digital Packing & Blanket Gauge 
For use only on blanket or alumi-
num and polyester plates applied 
to a ferrous substrate and use the 
magnetic properties of the sub-
strate material to determine the 
material thickness. Easy to use. 

Micrometer 
 

.0001” Graduations on Vernier 
Read digital counter to .001” 
Ratchet Stop & Lock Nut 
Fitted Case w/adjusting wrench 
Sizes 1-2” and larger available 
Baked enamel finish 
Carbide faces on anvil & spindle 

#3 Zahn Cup 
 

Used to measure the viscosity of 
coatings. 

#604 24” Front has inches and gauge point slit. Back has picas & lines . 
#605 12” One-sided ruler.  1-1/4” width and .032” thickness 
#605 18” Top has Inches in 16ths and bottom is Picas 
#605 24” Flush start on these in stock sizes                                              .   
#611 6” Pica and Inches on front. Picas and Metric on back                  .   
#612 12” Two-Sided                                            
#612 18” Front has 6 & 12 Point and  Inches 
#612 24” Back has 6 & 12 Point and Agate                                              .   
#612F 12” Two-Sided 
#612F 18” Front has Inches and Agates 
#612F 24” Back has 6 & 12 Point (Picas) & Points                                    .   
#612H 12” Two-Sided 
#612H 18” Front has 6 & 12 Point on the left and Inches on the right 
#612H 24” Back has Metric and Points                                                      .   
#624 12” Two-Sided. 1-1/4” width and .032” Thickness  
#624 18” Front = 32nds for 1st in. only and then 16ths the length 
#624 24” Bottom front = Picas. Back = like front & agates on bottom    .            
#624M 12” Two-Sided.  Front is exactly the same as #624 series 
#624M 18” Back has two Metric scales running in opposite directions 
#624M 24” Top is millimeters. Bottom is half-millimeter                           .   



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

33 
HANNA INSTRUMENTS  

pH/EC/TDS, Hydrometer, Thermometers, Calibration Solutions, Conductivity, Controllers 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

34 
PRINTGUARD JACKETS 

Perfect Fit for Your Heidelberg Press 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

35 
PRINTGUARD SHEETS 
Glass Beaded Anti-Marking Products 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

36 INNOVATIVE BLANKET SOLUTIONS 

• Offset Blankets 
• UV Blankets 
• Coating Blankets 
• CAD Cutting Service 
• Varnish Plates 

• Fast, Friendly Service 
• Cutting Edge Equipment 
• Long Lasting Materials 
• One-Call Service 
• Live people answering calls 

POSCO IS PROUD TO ANNOUNCE THAT WE HAVE TEAMED WITH       
EXPERTS IN THE FIELD TO CREATE AN IN-HOUSE BLANKET MANUFAC-

TURING FACILITY.  WE ARE EXCITED TO COMBINE THEIR DECADES OF 
EXPERIENCE IN THE BLANKET INDUSTRY WITH OUR FAST, FRIENDLY 

SERVICE AND DELIVERY.  INNOVATIVE BLANKET SOLUTIONS IS AMERI-

CAS SOURCE FOR CUTTING-EDGE NOVURANIA COATING BLANKETS, AS 
WELL AS OUR OWN LINE OF HIGH QUALITY PRINTING BLANKETS. 

CCCALLALLALL U U USSS T T TODAYODAYODAY   FORFORFOR A A ADDITIONALDDITIONALDDITIONAL I I INFORMATIONNFORMATIONNFORMATION   OROROR   FORFORFOR   AAA Q Q QUOTEUOTEUOTE...   

Fast DeliveryFast Delivery  Top QualityTop Quality  

◊ Strip blanket to sheet size allowing for a bleed edge in flood coating 
applications. 

◊ Cut outs for glue flaps and other non-coating areas such as areas for 
address labels. 

◊ Varnish plates cut from your artwork file.  Detailed file can be      
accurately cut into our blankets with our CAD table. 

◊ Strip lead & trail edges from your blanket to assist in mounting 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

37 PRINTING BLANKETS, COATING BLANKETS 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

38 COATINGS 

Coatings & Adhesives is the market leader in overprint coatings for the graphic 
arts, and is the largest manufacturer of water based overprint coatings in North 
America. Coatings are manufactured in Leland, NC and used by commercial and 

packaging printers throughout this continent, South America, and Asia. 
 

Water Coatings for Sheet Fed Offset Presses 
 

• 1423D excellent general purpose work and turn with good gloss, high rub resistance, and 
good post-finishing properties. 

 

• 1385D faster drying work & turn with better receptivity to glue, hot stamping, and UV coating 
 

• 1428D highly user-friendly satin coating 
 

• 1443C very dull, smooth laying satin coating 
 

• 1478D low curl gloss coating for text weight gloss paper 
 

• 1394D low curl satin coating for text weight dull stock 
 

• 1407D low curl coating for offset paper and some matte stocks 
 

UV Coatings 
 

• 5113C excellent, high gloss UV for inline and offline application 
 

• 5111D satin UV coating 
 

• 5144C matte UV coating 
 

Glues 
 

• 4002B low viscosity glue for extrusion gluers 
 

• 4000A glue for pot/wheel application and mounter/laminators 
 

Both glues are very high performance, high adhesion formulas with competitive pricing as well  

PPPOPULAROPULAROPULAR   COATINGSCOATINGSCOATINGS   AREAREARE   INININ   STOCKSTOCKSTOCK   ANDANDAND   
READYREADYREADY   TOTOTO   SHIPSHIPSHIP.  N.  N.  NONONON---STOCKSTOCKSTOCK   ITEMSITEMSITEMS   SHIPSHIPSHIP   

QUICKLYQUICKLYQUICKLY   FROMFROMFROM NJ  NJ  NJ OROROR NC.   NC.   NC.     
AAAVAILABLEVAILABLEVAILABLE   INININ   VARIOUSVARIOUSVARIOUS   SIZESSIZESSIZES   INCLUDINGINCLUDINGINCLUDING   
55 55 55 GALLONGALLONGALLON   DRUMSDRUMSDRUMS, 30 , 30 , 30 GALLONGALLONGALLON   DRUMSDRUMSDRUMS, , ,    

5 5 5 GALLONGALLONGALLON   PAILSPAILSPAILS, , , ANDANDAND   MOREMOREMORE   

 

These proven overprints are applied directly through offset inking systems and  
allow any offset printer to produce jobs that previously required a separate unit. 
 

• KS-190 - Gloss: High Body, High Gloss, Press Stable  Sizes Available 
 

• KS-191 - Satin: Press Stable, High Body, Satin OPV  - 1 Gallon Jugs 
 

• KS-702 - Retarder: Plate & Blanket Spray (Primer Coating) - 5 Gallon Pails 
 

• Many Other Formulations Also Available - Please Call - Drums & More 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

 

39 VAN SON INKS 

 

Tough Tex      1 lb       2.2 lb 
Universal Black       VS745        VS795 
 

ToughTex Process and Basic 
Pantone colors are available in 
2.2 lb cans 
 

Tough Tex LR Highly Light 
Resistant - Basic Pantone colors 
available in 2.2 lb cans. 
 

Unipak  2.2 lb 
Middle Gold  VS280 
Pantone 871 Gold 
      thru 876 Gold VS871-VS876 
Pantone 877 Silver VS877 
 

Magnetic Black Ink #68841 
1 lb - VS109  10 lb - VS119 
 

Web Forms Black Ink 
5 lb - VS58111  30 lb - VS38111 
 

Flourescent Inks 
Pantone colors 801 thru 807 
available in 1 lb cans. 
 

Rotason       
Intense Black 5.5 lb Can       VS2911 
 

Rotason Basic Pantone colors 
available in 2.2 lb cans 
 

Oil Base Inks 
 

Quickson Pro 2.2 lb 
Process Yellow  VS3110 
Process Magenta VS3111 
Process Cyan  VS3112 
Process Black  VS3113 
Intense Black  VS3117 
 

Quickson Plus 5.5 lb 
Intense Black  VS6137 
Extreme Black  VS6138 
Process Yellow  VS6130 
Process Magenta VS6131 
Process Cyan  VS6132 
Process Black  VS6133 
 

Multi Fresh  5.5 lb 
Intense Black  VS9537 
Process Yellow  VS9530 
Process Magenta VS9531 
Process Cyan  VS9532 
Process Black  VS9533 
 

Quickson Signature 5.5 lb 
Intense Black  VS9837 
Process Yellow  VS9830 
Process Magenta VS9835 
Process Cyan  VS9832 
Process Black  VS9833 
 

Quickson Basic Pantone colors  
available in 2.2 and 5.5 lb cans 
 

CML Oil Base 1 lb 5 lb 
Universal Black  VS745 VS795 
Process Yellow  VS746 VS796 
Process Magenta VS747 VS797 
Process Cyan  VS748 VS798 
Process Black  VS749 VS799 
 

CML Basic Pantone colors 
available in 1 lb and 5 lb cans 
 

SonaGloss  5.5 lb 
Process Yellow  VS371 
Process Magenta VS372 
Process Cyan  VS373 
Process Black  VS374 
Intense Black  VS376 
Royal Black  VS375 
 

SonaGloss Basic Pantone     
colors available in 5.5 lb cans 
 

SonaPrint Inks Avail. In 2.2# 

Rubber Base Plus 
Black 10850 VS101 - 1lb      VS151 - 5 lb 
Black 12630 VS102 - 1lb      VS152 - 5 lb 
Black 40904         —             VS150 - 5 lb 
 

Rubber Base Basic Pantone colors 
available in 1 lb and 5 lb cans 
 

Infinity Acrylic 
Black  VS103 - 1lb      VS153 - 5 lb 
 

Infinity Acrylic Basic Pantone    
colors available in 2.2 lb cans. 
 

SonaDry  2.2 lb   5.5 lb 
Process Yellow  VS8010   VS8030 
Process Magenta VS8011   VS8031 
Process Cyan  VS8012   VS8032 
Process Black  VS8013   VS8033 
 

SonaDry DI Process and Basic 
Pantone colors avail. in 2.2 lb cans 

Custom Mixed  
Pantone Inks 

 

Quickson Series, Sonaprint & 
Rotason PANTONE Mixes 

include UPS Ground service. 
 

CML-Oil Base Plus, 
Sonagloss, Rubber Base Plus, 
Infinity, SonaDry, Tough Tex 

PANTONE Mixes include 
Next Day Air service.  Orders 

received by 3:00p.m. local 
time will ship the same day.  
Orders received after 3 p.m. 
ship the next business day. 

Additives & Solutions 
 

High Gloss Overprint Varnish V2174 1.0 lb. Can 
High Gloss Overprint Varnish V2175 4.5 lb. Can 
Ultra Gloss Varnish  V2176 4.5 lb. Can 
Satin Overprint Varnish  V2166 4.5 lb. Can 
Matte Overprint Varnish V2171 4.5 lb. Can 
Anti-Ghosting Varnish  V5050 2.2 lb. Can 
Easy Street   V2082 10 oz. Tube 
Easy Street   V2083 9.0 lb. Pail 
Aqua Flo Varnish #30  V2159 1.0 lb. 
Liquid Cobalt Drier  V2163 1.0 lb. 
Multi-Drier (Liquid Activated) V4210 12 oz. Tube 
Smooth Lith   V2150 1 Quart 
Three Way Drier  V2155 1 lb. 
Tack Reducer   V2162 1 lb. 
All Purpose Fountain Solution V2020 1 Gallon 
Fountain Stimulator  V2153 1/2 Gal. 
Rapid One Step Glaze Remover V2028 Quart 
Rapid One Step Glaze Remover V2028 Gallon 
Quick    V2085 10 oz. Tube 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

   LITHO-PERF   The origi
   nal Boyd product, Litho-
  Perf, remains the Industry  s t a n -
dard today for reliability and high-quality per-
formance. It is available in 6-, 8-, 12- and 16-
tooth blades with height selections from .0125 
inch to .029 inch, allowing you to perform perfo-
rations on a wide variety of different paper and 
card stocks used for such jobs as direct response 
mailing cards, coupon booklets, and raffle tickets 
 
 10-Foot Rolls                   20-Foot Rolls 
       #800 6-Tooth Paper              #808 6-Tooth Paper 
       #801 6-Tooth Card              #809 6-Tooth Card 
       #802 8-Tooth Paper              #810 8-Tooth Paper 
       #803 8-Tooth Card              #811 8-Tooth Card 
       #804 12-Tooth Paper #812 12-Tooth Paper 
       #805 12-Tooth Card #813 12-Tooth Card 
       #806 16-Tooth Paper #814 16-Tooth Paper 
       #807 16-Tooth Card #815 16-Tooth Card 
 

   LITHO-SCORE   The first  
  in-the-run, on-press scoring acces-
 sory designed for the offset press, Litho-
Score holds consistent register with the printed 
copy. The rule prepares the stock for a neater fold 
and is available in various heights for card and pa-
per stocks. Litho-Score is ideal for scoring newslet-
ters, folders, thank-you cards, announcements and 
table tents.  
 

   10-Foot Rolls                        20-Foot Rolls 
        #826 Paper/Light Card    #827 Paper/Light Card 
 
 

   LITHO-SCORE/CARD   The 
  new Litho-Score has no sharp, square 
 edges that risk cutting the heavier stocks. 
Its wider, round scoring edge helps minimize crack-
ing and is excellent for heavy coated and uncoated 
stock, cast-coated paper, and jobs where scoring 
over solid coverage is required.  
 

   10-Foot Rolls            20-Foot Rolls 
          #826-3 Heavy Card      #827-3 Heavy Card 

   LITHO-SNAP   Litho-Snap 
  functions in the same manner as 
 Litho-Perf, creating perforated, quick-
separation snap-out or snap-apart forms. Available 
in 3- and 4-tooth blades, Litho-Snap 3-tooth is 
available only for paper stock.  
 

      10-Foot Rolls           20-Foot Rolls 
 #820 3-Tooth Paper      #821 3-Tooth Paper 
 #822 4-Tooth Paper      #824 4-Tooth Paper 
 #823 4-Tooth Card      #825 4-Tooth Card 

   LITHO-SLIT   Litho-Slit  
   eliminated separate runs by 
  permitting on-press straight-cutting 
 possibilities. The blade is effective for slit-
ting, straight-line die cutting and insertion slots in 
presentation folders and can be used on either card 
or paper stocks. Litho-Slit can be selected with ei-
ther a straight knife edge, or a serrated edge to 
meet specific criteria for cleanness of cut.  
 

      10-Foot Rolls           20-Foot Rolls 
        #828 Paper                   #830 Paper 
        #829 Paper                   #831 Paper 
 #833 Straight-cut Card      #832 Straight-cut Card 

H.S. Boyd Perfing Products 

  LITHO-DIE  Litho-Dies are de- 
  signed for die cutting on the offset 
press. Doorknob, door hanger and window dies are 
available in a wide variety of sizes. All are mounted 
on shim stock for ease of attachment, and are heat-
treated.  
 
 

Available for paper or card.  Call for any custom sizes. 

40 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

   LITHO-PERF/CS   Offering 
  the same perforating performance as 
the standard, side-aligned Litho-Perf, Litho-Perf/CS 
has center-mounted teeth for increased pressure 
and longer runs. This is currently the only center-
mounted rule available that is heat-treated using 
Boyd's time-tested methods for extended life. 
  

      10-Foot Rolls           20-Foot Rolls 
 #600 6-Tooth Paper      #608 6-Tooth Paper 
 #601 6-Tooth Card      #609 6-Tooth Card 
 #602 8-Tooth Paper      #610 8-Tooth Paper 
 #603 8-Tooth Card      #611 8-Tooth Card 
 #604 12-Tooth Paper      #612 12-Tooth Paper 
 #605 12-Tooth Card      #613 12-Tooth Card 

   LITHO-SCORE/CS   A new  
   development for the offset  
  press, Litho-Score/CS has no sharp, 
square edges that risk cutting heavy stock. Its 
wider, rounder scoring edge helps minimize cracking 
and is excellent for heavy-coated and uncoated 
stocks, cast-coated paper, and  jobs where scoring 
through solid coverage is required.  
 

     10-Foot Rolls              20-Foot Rolls 
               #626  For Paper            #627  For Paper  

   LITHO-SLIT/CS   The  
  straight-cut, center-mounted blade 
performs virtually all types of die cuts and cut-outs 
more economically than ever.  
 
   10-Foot Rolls              20-Foot Rolls 
             #628  For Paper            #630  For Paper  
         #629  For Card Stock              #631  For Card Stock 

   MICRO-PERF/SS   With  
   30-, 40- and 50-tooth blades, 
  Micro Perf is ideal for perforating 
continuous feed forms, offering a perforation line 
that remains clean. The blades are available in a 
blade height of .022 inch, designed for use on    
paper or lightweight card stocks. Use Micro-Perf for 
jobs that will pass through a laser printer after  
being perforated.  
 

           30-Tooth                 40-Tooth         50-Tooth 
   #300 10-ft Roll         #400 10-ft Roll        #500 10-ft Roll 
   #301 20-ft Roll         #401 20-ft Roll        #501 20-ft Roll 

   LITHO-SCORE / WideTrac  
   The new Litho-Score WideTrac 
 has no sharp, square edges that risk cutting 
the heavier stocks. Its wider, rounded scoring edge 
helps minimize cracking and is excellent for heavy 
coated and uncoated stock, cast-coated paper, and 
jobs where scoring over solid coverage is required.  
 

     10-Foot Rolls                     20-Foot Rolls 
 #626-3 Heavy Card          #627-3 Heavy Card 

       MICRO-PERF/ SpecialHigh 
   With the new H.S. Boyd Micro-
  Perf special high you now can micro 
perforate card stock, offering a perforation line that 
remains clean. The blades are available in a blade 
height of .029 inch, designed for use on heavier   
paper or card stocks up to 12pt. 
 
 Special Low               Special High 
   #8000 20-ft. 6-Tooth (.0125)          #8001 20-ft. 6-Tooth (.029) 
   #8002 20-ft. 8-Tooth (.0125)          #8003 20-ft. 8-Tooth (.029) 
   #8004 20-ft. 12-Tooth (.0125)        #8005 20-ft. 12-Tooth (.029) 
   #8006 20-ft. 16-Tooth (.0125)        #8007 20-ft. 16-Tooth (.029) 
   #8011 20-ft. 4-Tooth (.0125)          #8008 20-ft. 4-Tooth (.029) 
   #8014 20-ft. Score (.0125)              #8012 20-ft. Score (.023) 
   #8021 20-ft. 16-Tooth (.014)          #8013 20-ft. Score (.019) 
   #8022 20-ft. 12-Tooth (.015)          #8015 20-ft. Score (.029) 
   #8023 20-ft. 8-Tooth (.016)            #8017 20-ft. Slit (.029) 
      #8019 20-ft. Slit St Cut(.029) 
      #8020 20-ft. 16-Tooth (.021) 

        LITHO-PUNCH   Litho-Punch creates a 
       punched circular cut that remains lightly 
attached for removal by the end user. It is available 
in 1/8", 3/16", 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 1", 1 1/4", and 1 

1/2" diameters. A serrated or straight-cut edge may 
be used -- available for both paper and card stocks.  

 

When ordering, specify punch hole size and paper or card. 

H.S. Boyd Perfing Products 41 



SUCKERS, PRESS PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 

#19 Flat Rubber Sucker Discs are available in 5 different thicknesses .015”(1/2mm), 
.032”(1/32” or 0.8mm), .040”(1mm), .062”(1/16” or 1.6mm), .080”(2mm) and Poly(1/32”) 

When ordering, specify Outside Diameter, Inside Diameter, and Thickness (ex. 1-1/2”x1/2”x1/32”) 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

42 

1    KLUGE, paper suckers. 
      Red or gum rubber. 
1P  PLASTIC SUCKER, 
      Longer life. 
1a  KLUGE, Narrow Margin               
      Sucker, very handy in  
      tight places.       

2    KLUGE, card suckers. 
      Red or gum rubber. 

3    KLUGE, carton suckers. 
      Red or gum rubber. 

4    UNIVERSAL TIPS,  
      light duty C&P, Giant, 
      Web, Chief and Kluge. 
 
5    UNIVERSAL TIPS,  
      heavy duty C&P, Giant, 
      Web, Chief and Kluge. 
  6a  MACEY COLLATOR,  

       HARRIS pickup sucker  
       for cardboard.       
7    HARRIS, old style, Giant, 
      Web, Chief, Harris, for 
      cardboard. Gum rubber, 
      thin, regular or heavy,  
      or black poly. 
8    HARRIS, old style,  
      Giant, Web, Chief,  
      Harris, for paper. 

 9    MILLER, Simplex, Major,  
       Southworth envelope 
       press suction feed. Fits   
       1/4” tube. For paper. 
 10   MILLER, Simplex, Major,  
       for cardboard.  Gum   
       rubber or black. 
 

 

11   HARRIS 90 ELB,fits most  
       presses. Mann, Macey  
       Collator & Stitcher, 
       6E7 - paper.  
       6E8 - cardboard.  
       HTB Miehle feeders. 
 

 

12   HARRIS 1361 LTN fits        
       most presses, for paper. 
       Gum rubber or silicone. 

13   a - MIEHLE CS3122    
       FEEDER, Superchief        
       light forwarder, Miller, 
       Didde Glaser Collator, 
       for paper. 
       b - MIEHLE CS3124    
       FEEDER, Superchief        
       heavy forwarder, Dexter, 
       Giant, for cardboard. 
       Both fit Ebco presses. 

MIEHLE CS427 FEEDER,  
Farrington Collator, 
Giant, Web, Chief, 
For paper. 
 

MIEHLE CS1026 FEEDER,  
Giant, Web, Chief, 
for cardboard. 
 

MACEY COLLATOR,  
Harris pickup sucker, 
For paper. 
 

C&P RICE, Kluge “D”  
Delivery, for paper and  
light cardboard. 
 

KLUGE, for narrow 
margin work. Use on  
feeder or delivery. 
 

KLUGE, same as #17. 
Rubber disc #19K added 
For cardboard. 
 

FLAT RUBBER SUCTION 
DISCS, Over 70 different 
sizes available up to 2”. 
Submit sample.  More info 
listed at bottom of page. 
 

WASHERS 
Miehle vertical 
a - feedboard 
b - gripper bar 
c - gripper head (thin) 
 

SANDPAPER DISCS 
a - ready glued 
b - without glue 
Kluge, C&P, others. 
3/4” or extra large 1-1/8”. 
 

HEIDELBERG SUCKER, 
KLUGE, new style,  
7/8” across.  
Delivery gripper will  
not tear this. 
 

RUBBER SUCTION TIP 5/8” 
across - fits inserting and 
gathering machines. Sheri-
dan, McCain,  
Phillipsburg.  Various com-
pounds available.  Submit 
sample. 
 
 
 
 

DEXTER RGA 717, 
Raised inside pattern for 
Light stock. Submit sample. 
 
 
 
 

KLUGE METAL CAP  
Holds standard rubber 
Sucker. For feeder 
And delivery. 
 
 
 
 

BRASS SUCKER  
a - for paper. 
b - for cardboard. Chief 
& Webendorfer Offset 
Presses. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MIEHLE FEEDER CAP, 
plastic, shuts off openings on 
feeder bar. 

14 

15 

 15a 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

23a 

26 

27 

28 

a - MIEHLE VERTICAL  
Fluffer Wires for Paper. 
b - MIEHLE VERTICAL  
Fluffer Wires for cardboard. 

c - THUMB SCREW for 
Fluffer Wires, includes 
washer. 
 
 

a - MIEHLE VERTICAL  
Air Release Valve. Used  
on feeder arm instead of  
#28 cap. Release a little  
air by turning screw. 
Excellent for cardboard  
and tissue. 

b - MIEHLE VERTICAL  
Cylinder Gripper, Complete 
only. Fits all verticals. 
 
JOB PRESS Gripper 
Fingers. Fits Kluges,  
C&P, etc. Short, long, 
extra long. Standard &  
narrow widths. 
 
 

a - KLUGE SHEET 
TONGUES. Sizes 1 to 6. 
 

b - SHEET TONGUE 
SCREWS. Fits all Kluges, 
includes washer. 
 

MIEHLE VERTICAL  
TRANSFER TABLE  
LEVER KEY. Keeps feed-
board in place. Fits all  
models.      
 

MIEHLE VERTICAL  
BACKSTOPS Fits all plain 
boards. Simple instructions. 
 
 
 

KLUGE REGISTER ROD 
CAM, left or right. 
 
ENDLESS BELTS, Vertical  
& Kluge. Leather for drive  
& motor. 

TELESCOPING SUCKER  
for ATF Chiefs except 
Super Chief & Chief 15. 
Used with flat disc 19K. 
 

FEED SUCKER BLOCK  
For Chief 20, 22, 29 
Presses. Holds Part E. 

 
 

VERTICAL PIN  
WRENCHES 
a -  Straight type, small 
and large. 
b - ”S” type, small. 
d - Komori Pin Wrench. 

CONVEYOR TABLE BELTS for 
MULTILITH - 1250 AND 1250W  
                      Fabric 
CHIEF 15-17 -  Fabric 

1    KLUGE, paper suckers.  
      Red or gum rubber. 
1P   PLASTIC SUCKER  
       Longer life. 

29 

 

30 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

38a 

39 

40 

41 

KLUGE REGISTER ROD 
HOLDER. 
 

KLUGE WRENCH SET,  
Includes popular nuts & 
bolts. 

a - complete 7 piece set. 
b - Wrench. 
c - Gripper nut. 
d - Side guide nut. 
e - Delivery pickup bolt. 
f  - Delivery track bolt. 
 

KLUGE MISCELLANEOUS 
PARTS.  Fits all models. 
a - Side guide tongue. 
b - Magazine separator 
spring 
c - Center comber spring. 
d - Side guide eyebolt holds 
side guide to platen. 
 

BOOK TRIMMING GUIDES. 
Challenge style.  Bolt portion 
fits on back finger gauge of 
cutter.  Keeps and size 
booklets flat for trimming. 
 

 
 

BOOK TRIMMING GUIDES. 
Economy style.  Fits on back 
gauge of cutter. 
 
 

KLUGE  
a - Delivery pickup bolt. 
b - Delivery pickup clamp 
top. 
c - Delivery pickup clamp 
base. Specify left or right 
d - Delivery pickup suction 
tube. 
 
 

GUM RUBER HOSE. 
1/4” or 3/8” ID. 
   
 
KLUGE 
a - Kluge Side Guide,  
complete. Left or right. 
b - Kluge Side Guide Block 
c - Bottom Feed Gauge. 
d - Feed Gauge Tongues 
only. 

e - Kluge Side Guide,  
complete with offset  
stem. Left or right. 
 
 

 
KLUGE 
a - Kluge Bottom Gauge 
Band. Specify length - 19-
1/2”, 23-1/4” or 25-1/2”. 
b - Kluge Bottom Gauge 
Band Clamp. Quick release. 
c - Kluge Bottom Gauge 
Band Clamp with screw to 
hold band. Specify left or 
right. 
  
BLOWER FLEXIBLE  
STEEL TUBING. Fits all 
Kluges. 5’ length.  

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 

51 

52 

53 



SUCKERS, PRESS PARTS AND ACCESSORIES 

Suckers and sheet separators available by the dozen.   
If you can’t find what you need listed here than we would be happy to find what you 

need if you could submit a sample to us. 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

43 

Paper 
left 
KG-577 
54c 

KG-571 

54 KLUGE 
Cardboard 
left 
54a 

right 
54b 
KG 571A 

right 
54d 
KG 577A 

dummy 
54e 
KG 580 

MF MIEHLE FEEDERS, 
MF 3968 and ATF Super-
chief pickup suckers. 
 
MF MIEHLE FEEDERS, 
MF 3336 and packaging 
machines. Fits 1/2” tube. 
For light stock. Gum rubber 
or Neo. 
 
HARRIS 1108, fits 5/8” tube, 
for heavy stock. 
 
MIEHLE STREAM  
FEEDERS, CS 11398, 
packaging machines. 
Occasionally replaces 3122, 
3123, 3124. Fits 1/2” tube - 
1-3/8” across.  
Gum rubber or Poly 
 

HARRIS 956-ELB, fits 5/16” 
tube. 1-3/8” across. For light 
stock. 
 
MF MIEHLE FEEDERS, MF 
3558 packaging machines, 
Superchief tissue suckers. 
Fits 1/2” tube - 1” across.  
For light stock.  
Gum rubber or Neo. 
 

HARRIS 391-ELB, fits  
5/16” tube. 1-3/8” across. 
For heavy stock.  
 

CS MIEHLE FEEDERS,  
CS-357. 1-1/4” across. 
 
SHERIDAN & other collators  
With 1/8” tube. 
 
MIEHLE FEEDERS,  
K-1196.  

SHEET SEPARATORS 
(Cat Whiskers). For small 
offset presses. 
Specify: 

Multilith or Hamada 
Davidson 
 

Chief 
Ryobi-Itek 
 

Komori or Fuji 
A.B. DICK, BIG FOOT 
Molded sucker. For all 
presses with 1/4” bottom 
tube. Regular or Heavy. 

  66 

 65 

64 

 

63 

 

62 

 

61 

60 

 

59 

58 

57 

 

56 

55 

HARRIS polyurethane, 
3361-LTY. Occasionally re-
places 59 & 61. Fits 5/16” tube. 
1-3/4” across. For heavy stock. 
 
 

HEIDELBERG cylinders.  
Cup shape prevents snap-back. 
1-1/8” across. 
 
GRIPPER BOLTS for C&P or 
Kluge. Sold in pairs. 
 
RYOBI / ITEK telescoping 
sucker. Comes with #19R discs. 
 
MIEHLE VERTICAL  
telescoping sucker for  
cardboard and envelopes. Fits 
existing shoe. Comes with #30A 
vacuum valve and #19K discs. 
 
 
MIEHLE VERTICAL  
telescoping sucker. For difficult 
and wavy stock. Comes with 
#19K discs. 
 
A.B. DICK metal telescoping 
sucker. Comes with #19K discs. 
For difficult and wavy stock.  
 
A.B. DICK plastic telescoping 
sucker with shut-off valve. 
Comes with a #66 sucker. 
 
 
A & B SET - MULTILITH or 
HAMADA telescoping suckers. 
Uses #19-K discs. For difficult 
and wavy stock. 
 
NEW STYLE MULTILITH 
telescoping sucker. 1250-
1250W and 1850. Comes with 
#19-K discs. 
 

CHIEF 15 & 17 telescoping 
sucker. Uses #19K or  
19-AB DICK discs. For difficult 
and wavy stock. 
 
MULLER collating and gather-
ing machines. Red or Black. 
 
 
MULLER collating & gathering 
machines. Green or Black. 
 
 
 
HAMADASTAR printing press. 
 
 
ASTRO AND SANDMAR 
envelope & sheet feeders. 
Specify medium or heavy.  
 
 
ATF - Commander 29 Speiss 
feeders, Heidelberg. For thin 
stock. 

67 

 68 

 

 69 

 70 

 71 

 72 

 73 

  
 

73p 

 74 

  

 75 

  
 

 74c 

  

 76 

  

 77 

  
  

 78 

  

 79 

  

 80 

KLOCKNER 18092-1  
packaging machines. 
1-1/8” across, 1/2” high. 
Black, Red, Blue, or Tan. 
 

RYOBI. Ryobi-Itek. Regular & 
Heavy 
 

HEIDELBERG GTO offset 
presses. Gum rubber or poly. 
 
 
KLOCKNER 18092  
packaging machines. 
1-1/2” across. 3/4” high. 
Black, Red, Blue, or Tan. 
 
HAMADA CK 02-77  
printing presses  
 
HARRIS 398-0026 
7/8” across bottom. 
 
TOYO DYY-9-R1  
MULTI 1218-CJ-11 
IMPERIAL CJ-11 
Bourg Modulen Collator. 
 
HAMADA H05-49-01-3  
Black plastic tube.  
Hard or Soft 
 
HEIDELBERG 22.016.008  
For T-Press TOK-TOM. 
 
HEIDELBERG  
QUICKMASTER 
 
 
MULLER 020.1913 
Collating and gathering  
machines. 
 

PHILLIPSBURG 
inserters, bellows type.  
Black. 
 

McCAIN, bellows type. 
 
HARRIS / AURELIA,  
bellows type. 1-1/4”  
across, 1” high. 
 
RYOBI, 5640-35-531. 
Clear or White.  
 
MULLER, 020.1901.  
Orange rubber cap. 
 
HEIDELBERG 42.016.073. 
FOR GTO. 
 
NORFIN COLLATOR. 
 
UHLMANN PACKAGING 
MACHINES. 
 
HORIZON COLLATOR, 
3013. Small dark grey sucker. 
 
HORIZON COLLATOR, 
3015. Large blue sucker. 

 81 

 82 

 83 

 86 

  

 88 

  

 89 

  

 90 

  

 91 

  

 92 

  

 92Q 

  

 93 

  

 94 

 

 95 

 

 96 

 

 97 

 

 98 

 

 99 

 

 100 
 

 101 

 
 102 

 
 103 

 104 
  

 104a 

 105 

 106 

 107 

  

108 

 

 109 

 124H 

124L 

  

125 

DUPLO COLLATOR,  
Bellows type sucker. 
HORIZON COLLATOR, 
Bellows Cup. 
 

HAMADA bellows  
cup, 6901-05057. 
 
BOURG MODULEN  
COLLATOR. Vinyl.  
 
 
A.B. DICK CENTURY 3000.  
Bellows type sucker. 
 
MITSUBISHI  
KA 24236-A, Black. 
 
PHILLIPSBURG Bellows 
Cup, Blue. 
 
CHIEF 24 Heavy.  
For Heavy stock. 
 
CHIEF 24 Light.  
For Light stock. 

 
CUMMINGTON collator, 
Miehle Vertical for cardboard. 
 
 
MIEHLE CS and other feed-
ers. For heavy stock or sheet 
metal. 1-7/8” high. 1-9/16” 
across. Fits 3/4” OD tube or 
1/2” pipe. 
 
 

MIEHLE CS and other  
feeders. For cardboard.  
1” high, 1-1/4” across.  
Fits 1/2” OD tube. 
 
MIEHLE TF and other  
feeders. For cardboard or 
sheet metal. 1-7/16” high,  
1-9/16” across. Fits 3/4” OD 
tube or 1/2” pipe. 
 
MIEHLE TF and other  
feeders. For heavy cardboard 
or sheet metal. 2-1/8” high,  
2-1/2” across. Fits 3/4” OD 
tube or 1/2” pipe. Gum rubber 
or Neo. 

 

PAPER STOP  
DEFLECTOR.  
Clear rigid plastic. 
Equivalent to Chief 
M-1-184 
 
WRENCH, 
Open end. Equivalent to 
Chief special wrench.  
W2155 x 22. 
 
DRILL ADAPTOR - If you 
want to drill paper with a 
standard wood or metal drill 
use this adaptor and Style D 
Hollo Drills 

301 

302 

 
304 

  RCS3121 

  RCS3123 

  RTF1999 

  RTF1648 



Ink Knife Set (4-Color) 
 

1 of Each Color 
 

Cyan, Magenta, Yellow, Black 
 

270mm x 70mm 
 

 

Yellow Ink Knives 
 

3” x  7-1/2” (13-1/2” overall) 
5-1/2” x  4-1/2” (11” overall) 
4” x  4” (11” overall) 
3” x  6” (11-1/2” overall) 
 Metal Ink Knives 
 

High Quality Lamson Ink Knives  
 

Steel blades with walnut handles 
 

All sizes available. 
 

 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

INK KNIVES & SHEET SEPARATORS 44 

Plastic Web Knife 
 

Heat and Solvent resistant 
 

Can be used to remove kraft outer wraps, 
damaged paper, and even wrap-ups. 
 

White Ink Knife 
 

298mm x 80mm 
 

Web Knife 
 

Durable lightweight metal alloy 
 

Efficiently opens paper rolls 
 

Minimizes paper waste 

Paper Puck 
 

Advantages: 
-Rolls can be turned even on roll stand 
-Minimizes damage to papers outer wrap 
-Reduces risk of work related injury 
-Durable Construction  
 

            Choose 8” or 12” Puck 

Pin Wrenches 
 

Heidelberg 
Straight Type 7”L 6mm/4mm 
Bent Type 4.5”L 4mm Both Ends 
Bent Type 8” 4mm on Both Ends 
Plate Cyl. and Speed Clamp Wrench 
10mm Open End Wrench 
Heid 13mm/17mm Open End  
 
 

Komori 
8mm Open End Pinwrench #PW516 



Glass Bead Foil For QM 46 
 

Foil strips used on Heid QM 46 
guide pullies. (12/pkg.) 
 

(#A1.014.144) 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

Heid QM 46 Air Filters 
 

# 317856 
# 317900 

Sucker #92Q 
 

Heid QM46 Suckers #92Q 

12 per bag  (#A1.016.327) 
 

Also Available: 
#19H Flat Tan Suckers 01.016.025 
#22 Tan Cup Suckers ZAE.22 

Wash-Up Felts 
 

Without Holes: 
ST4230 (A1.205.026) QM46 
ST4322 (A1.205.511) PM 
With 3 Holes: 
ST4325 (A1.205.14/O1B) DI 
ST4327 (A1.205.014/02) DI 

Wash-Up Blade for QM46 
 

ST1510-5 (A1.205.006) 

Ink Fountain Liners 
 

Heid QM 46 Liners (100/box) 
 

Part # ST4540 (A1.008.142) 

Ink Fountain Side Plates 
 

Heid QM 46 DI (A4.008.323) 
  (A4.008.324) 
Heid QM 46 (A1.008.104) 

Dampening Seal Kits 
 

Set of 2 Seals (w/plastic tabs) 
 

Heid QM46 & DI (MV.027.163) 
Printmaster 46 (MV.034.739) 

Quickmaster Blankets 
 

4-Ply Compressible printing 
blankets with bars. 
Stock Size: 21-7/8” x 13-3/8” 
Custom sizes avail. upon request 

Nubtex #313 Cloth Wipes 
 

13” x 13” Blue Cloth (375/cs) 
 

White Snowtex cloths also  
available (#QF80) 

Blanket Wash #430 
 

This fast drying blanket wash 
is used in place of pronto by 
many of our customers on their 
Quickmaster presses. 

Plate Cleaning Cloth Rolls 
 

ST1715 - Plate Rolls with 
notched metal core (20/box) 
 

ST1716 
Back Cylinder Rolls (4/box) 

Alpha 499 Wash 
 

A water miscible wash that is 
used by many of our customers 
on their Quickmaster presses. 

Optimol PD2 Grease  
 

Grease Cartridges for use on 
your Quickmaster. 

Silver-Digiplate Film (QM) 
 

For HeNe and Red LD. 
SDP-FRm175 - 13-5/16” x 100’ 
4 Rolls/Box 
 

Many other types available. 
 

Currently Not avail. for QM46DI 

Baseline Masking Sheets 
 

Masking sheets made to fit your 
QMDI (100/sleeve or 500/case) 

HEIDELBERG QM & PM SUPPLIES 
Consumables for your Quickmaster or Printmaster.  Guaranteed Quality & Value.  45 



Ink Fountain Liners 
 

Available for Sheetfed or Web. 
 

Heid 102 Web 8 
Heid 72&74 Web 16 
Heid MO Web 110C 
Heid GTO52 Web 1000C 
Heid SM52 Web 120C 
Heid QM46 Web 130 
 

(100 per box)       (50 per box) 
 
 

Tesamol Tape 
 

Adhesive backed foam tape for 
CPC Ink Fountains. 
 

(33 Foot Roll) 

CPC Protective Strips 
 

Protect your fountain keys with 
these adhesive backed strips. 
 

Heid 102 
Heid 72 & 74 
Heid MO 
Heid GTO 52 
Heid QM 46 

Ink Fountain Side Plate Sets 
 

Complete with tabs, screws, and scraper 
cleaners.  Ready for mounting onto press. 
 

Heid 102 & 72 Heid 74 
 

Heid MO  Heid QM 46 
 

Heid GTO52 HeidSM52 
  (#MV.022.805)   (#G2.008.309DS) 
  (#69.008.012)   (#G2.008.310F-OS) 
  (#MV.037.346)   (#G2.008.112F/A-DS) 
    (#G2.008.113F/A-OS) 
 

Plastic Tabs for Ink  
Fountain Side Plates 
 
Plastic tabs mount under metal 
tabs on side plates. 
 
(25pcs./pack) 

Slowdown “O” Rings 
 

Used on delivery slowdown 
wheels. 
 

Available for:  MO/GTO 
  Speedmaster 

Ink Fountain Side Plate 
Tape Strips 
 

Tape for CPC Ink Fountain Side 
Plates. 
 

(10 strips per package) 

Heid Safety Cage Springs 
 

Pneumatic spring for safety 
guard. 
 or 
Pneumatic spring for safety 
guard delivery 

Ink Fountain Side Plate 
Tape 
 

Tape for CPC Ink Fountain Side 
Plates. 
 

(72 Yard Roll) 

Blow Down Fans 
 

Available in AC or DC 
 

Terminal Fan 
Wire Fan 
DC Fan .36amp/8.6 watt 
Fan w/ terminals 115V 
Terminal Fan 18/16w 125/105MA 

Feedboard Brushes 
 

Replacement brush for gripper 
type feeders. 
 

 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

46 
HEIDELBERG SUPPLIES 

A wide variety of consumables for your Heidelberg Press.  Guaranteed Quality & Value.  

Grease Gun for Heid Presses 
 

Nozzle meets manufacturers specs 



Heid Wash Up Brush Roller 
 

For automatic blanket cleaner. 
Made to exact OEM Specs 
 

 
 
 

Heid Lateral Spring Plate 
 

146mm x 120mm x 0.10mm 
 

 

Replacement Cloth Rolls 
 

Available for all press types. 
 

Available in Blue or White DuPont 
Sontara material.  Custom sizes 
available. - See Pg 19 for more info. 

Heidelberg Pin Wrenches 
 

#2420 Straight 7” Long 6mm/4mm 
#2421 Bent 4.5” Long 4mm both ends 
#24503 Bent 8” 4mm both ends 
#531  Pin Wrench for plate cyl. Clamps 
#ST1003 Heid 10mm Open End Wrench 
#PW1317 Heid 13mm/17mm Open End 
 

Impression Cylinder Jacket 
 
Available for most Heid presses. 
 
Superior fit.  Great savings over 
buying direct! 

Brush Wheels 
 

60mm diameter  /  Fit 6mm shaft 
Choose: Soft White Bristle 
 Stiff Black Bristle 
 

See Pg.29 for more brush wheels 

Rubber Feedboard Wheels 
 

Used on Heid. Feedboard 

Main Air Filter for 102CD 
 

Fits Heidelberg 102CD 
 

More Filters on Pages 14-16 

Gripper Pad Gauge 
 

Heid. CD 102, SM 102, S-Offset 
 
Heid Feeler Gauge .004 (10mm) 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

Sheet Hold Down for Heid 
 

#102L - Large hold Down 
 
#102S - Small Hold Down 

Control Buttons 
 
SD2C1R - Emergency Stop 35mm 
SDD2F2S - Push and Rotate to Maintain 
SD2A2S - Push Forward (Black) 
SD2H2Y - Turn for 2 Position Yellow 
SD2A2U - Push Button Full Guard 
B915114B - Heid CPC Consol (4 prong) 
B915114 - Heid CPC Consol Ink Control 
SD3G2S - 2-Way Selector Switch 
SD3G3S - 3-Way Selector Switch 
SD2E1B - Blue Toggle Switch 
SD2E1W - White Toggle Switch 

HEIDELBERG SUPPLIES 
A wide variety of consumables for your Heidelberg Press.  Guaranteed Quality & Value.  47 

Blankets 
 

Offset Blankets, UV Blankets, 
and Strippable Coating Blankets 
are made in-house. Ready to 
ship 
 
See Page 36-37 for more details 
 

Press Dollies 
 

Durable Steel Casters, Laminated 
Exterior, Steel Pick-Up Bars, 
Bumper Guards, Carrying Han-
dles,12-Ply Hardwood Platforms 
Two-Year Guarantee 

 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

FEEDER BELTS 48 



Mitsubishi Feedboard Tape 
 

Mitsu. 3F/3E (FBMIT3F/E) 
Mitsu. 1F (FBNITIF) 
Mitsu. 28 (MITIFG28) 

Glue for Feedboard Tapes 
 

Heat activated glue to perma-
nently bond feedboard tape   
together. 
 

Circulation Pumps 
 

Royse, Dahlgren, Baldwin 
 

New or Rebuilt 
 

Call for Information 

Plastic Tabs for Web 16 
 

Plastic tabs that mount under 
metal tabs on side plates for  
Heidelberg Web 16 
 

25pcs./pack 
 

Harris & Bruno Coater 
 

HBE- 1/2” Blue Foam End Seal 
SF1BB-01- 
HBMS- Micro Steel Doctor Blade 
C4039- 
HBC- Poly Containment Blade 
C4045- 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

End Block Tab & Screw Set 
 
Item # 21BTAB 

Feedboard Tape Iron 
 

Designed to fit all types of feed-
board tapes.  To operate, just 
plug in and clip in feedboard 
tape along guide (simple to use) 
 

PRESS PARTS 
Feedboard Tapes, Bearer Wipes, Circulation Pumps, Teflon Seals, Tabs, Cutter Supplies, Bulbs  49 

Bearer Wipes 
 

-Mitsubishi Bearer Wipe 
 

-Heidelberg Half Web 
 

-Komori 
 

Replacement Bulbs 
 

-Platemakers & Printers 
-Camera Projectors & Microfiche 
-Paper Cutters & Light Boxes 
-Blue Printing & White Printing 
-Flourescent Lamps 
-Drying Systems 
-UV & Infrared Curing 
-Halogen Lamps, General Lighting 
-Many other applications. Call Us 

Cutting Sticks 
 

Plastic cutting sticks will per-
form well with every grade of 
steel paper knife.  Available for 
all cutters.   
 

Plastic Jogging Blocks 
 

Safely aligns paper stock for 
square, precise cuts.  Strong 
magnetic base helps jog bottom 
sheets perfectly. Durable heavy-
duty kimoplastic construction. 
Rounded handles. 

Cutter Replacement Lamps 
 

Polar  Lawson 
Challenge Reliant 
Senator  Snyder Senator 
Triumph  Many Others 
 

Magnetic “Clamp Pad” 
 

Protects paper stock from clamp 
marks.  Durable foam pad lami-
nated to a rubberized magnetic 
base. An economical way to pro-
tect top sheets of carbon, NCR, 
and other paper from marks. 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

TOWER COATER BLADES & INK FOUNT SIDE PLATES 50 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

GRIPPER FINGERS 
  51 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

GRIPPER FINGERS 
  52 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

GRIPPER FINGERS 
  53 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

BRUSHES 
Wiper, Kicker, Letterpress, Paster, Cut Off, Splicer, and Refillable Brushes  54 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

BRUSHES 
Folder Brushes - Feeder and Delivery Wheels - Guide Brushes -  Stop Brushes 55 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

BRUSHES 
Dampening, Sheet Cleaner, Blanket Washer, Stacker, Hold Down, and Tail Stock Brushes 56 



Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

REITSCHLE PUMPS 
Pumps, Vanes, Vacuum Hoses, Connectors & Fittings 57 

Vacuum Hoses and Tubing 
 

Call with the size and length that 
you require for your application 
 

Connectors and Tube Fittings 
 

Quick-fitting joint for pneumatic tub-
ing,  Simply insert the tube, then the 
lock claws will hold it firmly in place.  
Push release ring to release the lock. 
 

Choose 4mm, 6mm, or 8mm 
 

Reitschle Pumps 
Available New or Remanufactured.  Lubricated and Non-Lubricated models 

 

Carbon Vanes 
 

 



 

 

CHEMICALS 
These and many other chemicals are available and in stock at POSCO.  We are equipped to 
package these items into a wide variety of package sizes.  Bulk deliveries are also available.  

POSCO also offers a bulk packaging service.  Contact us for details or pricing. 

Fax (978)658-6142 Call (800)252-5290 

CHEMICALS 
These and many more chemicals are available from POSCO in your choice of container sizes 58 

Acetic Acid 56% Isopropyl Alcohol 99% 
Acetone Isopropyl Alcohol (Distilled) 
Ammonia 26° Isopropyl Alcohol / DI Water Blends 
Ammonia Blends 1-10% Igepal CO 210 Surfactant 
Antifoam – Silicone Defoamer Igepal CO 520 Surfactant 
Aromatic 100 Igepal CO 530 Surfactant 
Aromatic 150 Kwik Dri Solvent (Shellsol D38, Exxsol D40) 
Butyl Carbitol Lactol Spirits 
Butyl Carbitol Acetate M-Pyrol (N-Methyl Pyrrolidone) 
Butyl Cellosolve Magnesium Nitrate Solution 
Butyl Propionate Malic Acid 
Calimulse PRS Methyl Alcohol (Methanol) 
Castor Oil Methyl Ethyl Keytone 
Citric Acid Methyl Isobutyl Keytone 
Cuprous Chloride Mineral Spirits (Non-Exempt) 
Cyclohexanone Mineral Spirits (Odorless) 
D-Limonene Monoammonium Phosphate 
Denatured Ethyl Alcohol 190 Proof N-Butyl Acetate 
Denatured Ethyl Alcohol 200 Proof N-Butyl Alcohol 
Diacetone Alcohol N-Propyl Acetate 
Dibasic Ester N-Propyl Alcohol 
Diethylene Glycol Oxalic Acid 
Diisodecyl Phthalate Phosphoric Acid 85% 
Dipropylene Glycol Pine Oil 
Dow Corning #244 Fluid Potassium Hydroxide (KOH, Liquid Caustic Potash) 
Dow Corning Printers Solution #62 Polyethylene Glycol (PEG 300) 
Ethyl Acetate Propylene Glycol 
Ethyl Lactate Pumice Powder Type FFF 
Ethylene Glycol Rhodia 47V50 Silicone 
Gluconic Acid Sodium Acetate 
Glycerin Sodium Benzoate 
Glycol Ether DB Sodium Hexametaphosphate 
Glycol Ether DPM Sodium Hydroxide 50% Liquid (Liquid Caustic Soda) 
Glycol Ether DPNB Sodium Hypochlorite 15% (Bleach) 
Glycol Ether EB Sodium Metasilicate 
Glycol Ether PM Sodium Silicate N 
Glycol Ether PM Acetate Sodium Xylene Sulfonate (SXS40) 
Glycol Ether PNP Solvent 142 (High Flash Aliphatic Solvent) 
Glycolic Acid (Hydroxyacetic Acid) Sorbitan Monooleate 
Heptane Soy Methyl Ester 
Hexane Star Pol 136 Starch 
Hexylene Glycol Tall Oil, Fatty Acid 
Hydrochloric Acid (Muriatic Acid) Tergitol 15-S-7 Surfactant 
Isobutyl Alcohol Tergitol 15-S-9 Surfactant 
Isobutyl Isobutyrate Tetrahydrofuran (THF) 
Isopar E Tetrapotassium Pyrophosphate (TKPP) 
Isopropyl Acetate VM&P Naphtha 



INDEX 
           AA  

 

Absorbent Materials 23 
Activator 30 
Addition Pens 29 
Aerosols 12,13,28 
Air Filters 14,15 
Alcohol 7 
Alcohol Replacements, Substitutes 6 
Alcohol Testers 32 
Ammonia 8 
Anti-Foam 7 
Anti-Fungus 7 
Anti-Marking Jackets 34 
Anti-Marking Sheets 35 
Anti-Offset Spray Powder 28 
Anti-Skin Spray 8 
Anti-Static Spray 12 
Aqueous Coating Cleaner 8 
Automatic Blanket Wash 4 
Automatic Blanket Wash Rolls 18,19 

 

          BB  
 

Back Cylinder Cleaner 8 
Back Cylinder Cleaning Rolls 45 
Bag Filters 14-16 
Baldwin Pumps 49 
Baldwin Unit Filters 14-16 
Bearer Wipes 49 
Belt Dressing, Aerosol 12 
Bench Cans 25-27 
Blanket Brite 3 
Blanket Fix 8 
Blanket Hardener 8 
Blanket Scrubbers 23 
Blanket Wash 5 
Blankets 36,37 
Blow Down Fans 46 
Brush Rollers 47 
Brush Wheels 47,55 
Brushes 54-56 
Bung Wrench 23 

 

          CC  
 

Calcium Cleaner 8 
Carbon Vanes 57 
Cat Whiskers 43,44 
Chain Saver 10 
Chiller Filters 14-16 
Chrome Roller Cleaner 8 

Circulator Pumps 49 
Circulator Tank Cleaner 9 
Clean-Up Sheets 29 
Cloth Rolls, Dry ABW 19 
Cloth Rolls, Pre-Sat. ABW 18 
Coating Blankets 36,37 
Coating Cleaner 8 
Coating Plates 36,37 
Coating Tower Blades 50 
Coatings 38 
Color Wash 5 
Conductivity Meters 32,33 
Contact Cleaner, Aerosol 12 
Control Buttons 47 
CPC Protective Strips 46 
Cutting Sticks 22,49 
 

                   DD  
 

Dahlgren Pumps 49 
Dampener Covers 24 
Dampening Seal Kits 45 
Deglazer 3 
Degreaser, Aerosol 13 
Deletion Gel, Fluid 29 
Deletion Pens 29 
Detergent 8 
Doctor Blades 49 
Dosatron 28 
Drill Bits 22 
Drill Blocks 22 
Drum Opener 23 
Drum Pumps 23 
Dust Masks 24 
 

                    EE  
 

Ear Plugs 24 
Elkalube 10 
Empty Containers 22 
Etch 6 
Etching Needles 29 
 

                   FF  
 

Fan-A-Part 22 
Fans, Blow Down 46 
Feedboard Brushes 46 
Feedboard Tapes 48,49 
Feeder Suckers 42,43 
Film Cleaner, Liquid 8 
Film Cleaner, Aerosol 13 
  

Filters 14-16 
Foam Aid 7 
Folding Aid 8,9 
Fountain Filters 14-16 
Fountain Solutions 6 
Fungus Arrest 7 
 

            GG  
 

Gauges 32,33 
Gear oil 11 
General Purpose Cleaner 8 
Glass Beaded Sheets 35 
Glass Cleaner, Aerosol 12 
Glass Cleaner, Liquid 8 
Glaze Removers 3 
Gloves 24 
Glue & Adhesives 38 
Gooseneck Bottles 22 
Grease Gun 10 
Greases 10 
Gripper Fingers 51-53 
Gripper Pad Gauge 47 
Gum Arabic 7 
 

           HH  
 

Hand Cleaners 24 
Harris &  Bruno Parts 49 
Hickey Pickers 20 
Hoil Penetrating Oil 12 
Hones, Scotch 22 
Hydraulic Oil 11 
Hyton Dampener Covers 21 
 

            II  
 

Image Remover Pens 29 
Image Remover, liquid 29 
Impression Cylinder Jackets 47 
Indigo Sapphire Solution 28 
Ink 39 
Ink Drying Additive 7 
Ink Fountain Side Plate Tape 46 
Ink Fountain Side Plates 45,46,50 
Ink Grabbers 22 
Ink Guard, Anti-Skin Spray 13 
Ink Knives 44 
Iron for Feedboard Tapes 49 
Isopropyl Alcohol 7 
 

          JJ--KK  
 

Jogging Blocks 49 
Kentucky Shine 38 
Kluber Lube 10 



INDEX 
                                                            LL 

 

Light Bulbs 49 
Linen Testers 32 
Liquid Flow Putz Pomade 29 
Litho Tape 29 
Litho-Score & Litho Perf 40,41 
Loupes 32 
Lubricant, Aerosol 13 
Lubricants 10,11 
 

               M               M 
 

Magnetic Clamp Pad 49 
Magnifiers 32 
Marktex Pens 29 
Masking Sheets 29 
Matte Fixative, Aerosol 13 
Metal Corners 22 
Metal Plate Correction 
Pens 29 
Metering Roller Cleaner 3 
Micro Perf 41 
Micrometer 32 
Mobil 10,11 
 

               N               N--00 
 

Nitrile Gloves 24 
Non-Piling Additive 7 
Nubtex Wipes 21 
Offset Blankets 36,37 
Offset Spray Powders 28 
Oil Filters 14 
Oils 10,11 
One Step Chain Saver 10 
One Step Washes 4 
Overprint Varnish 38 
 

                P                P 
 

Packing Gauges 32 
Padding Compound 22 
Paper Drills 22 
Paper Press Packing 31 
Paper Pucks 44 
PD2 Grease 10 
Penetrating Oil, Aerosol 13 
Perfing Products 40,41 
Perma Lube 10 
pH Meters 32,33 
Photex Wipes 21 
Pile Separators 29 
Pin Wrenches 44 
Plate Cleaners 7 
Plate Storage 7 

Plates 30 
Plunger Cans 27 
Polyester Press Packing 31 
Powder 28 
Power Paste 9 
Press Dollies 47 
Press Oil 11 
Press Wash 4 
Process Color Wax 28 
Pumice Powder 9 
Pumps 23 
Putz Pomade 29 
 

               Q               Q 
 

Quack Anti-Marking Nets 21 
Quick Change 9 
 

               R               R 
 

R/O System Filters 16 
R/O Water Filtration System 28 
Razor Blades 22 
Really Works Hand Cleaner 24 
Red 1 Dampener Covers 21 
Red Runner 21 
Reitschle Pumps 57 
Respirators 24 
Rogers Sleeves 28 
Roller Paste & Roller Lube 9 
Roller Washes 4 
Royse Filters 14-16 
Royse Pumps 49 
Rubber Feedboard Wheels 47 
Rubber Gloves 24 
Rubber Rejuvenator, Spray 13 
Rubber Rejuvenator, Liquid 3 
Rulers 32 
 

               S               S 
 

Safety Cabinets 26,27 
Safety Cage Springs 46 
Safety Cans 25-27 
Sapphire Solution 28 
Scotch Brite Pads 23 
Scotch Hones 22 
Scratch Remover 7 
Scrubs In-A-Bucket 24 
Sheet Hold Downs 47 
Sheet Separators 43,44 
Silicone Spray, Aerosol 12 
Silicone Spray, Liquid 9 

Silvermaster 30 
Slowdown O Rings 46 
Snowtex Products 21 
Solutek Products 30 
Spindle Oil 11 
Splicing Tape 21 
Sponges 23 
Spray Powder 28 
Stabilizer 30 
Static Tinsel 22 
Sticky Back Poly Packing 31 
Stitching Wire 22 
Storage Gum 7 
Suckers 42,43 
SunPak 31 
Super Blues 29 
Super Lube 10 
 

               T               T 
 

Tesamol tape 46 
Thermometer 32 
Tinsel, Static 22 
Tower Coater Blades 50 
Transfer Cylinder Jackets 34 
Two Step Washes 5 
 

               V               V 
 

Vacuum Tubes, Connectors 57 
Van Son Inks 39 
Varnish 38 
Velcro 29 
Vintage Quacks 21 
Vinyl Gloves 24 
Viscosity Meter 32 
 

               W               W 
 

Wash Up Blades 17 
Wash Up Bottles 22 
Wash Up Felts, Heid QM 45 
Wash-Up Mats 29 
Water Filters 14-16 
Water Filtration System 28 
Web Fold Concentrates 9 
Web Knife 44 
Web-Lock Tapes 21 
Webril Products 21 
Wedges 29 
White Grease Lubricant 12 
Wrenches 44 
 

               Z               Z 
 

Zahn Cup 32 




